
25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Siril Varma A. S. S. M 25-Dec-99 247.00 3106 AP 1

2 Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 147.00 2922 UTR 2

3 Arintap Dasgupta M 08-Feb-99 3281 WB 3

4 Anirudh Shankar A. M 07-May-99 3889 AP 4

5 Kartikey Gulshan Kumar M 20-Feb-00 3600 DLI 5

6 Sai Dinesh Reddy M 06-May-99 3602 MAH 6

7 Dhruv Kapila M 01-Feb-00 4371 PNB 7

8 Prakhar Shah M 14-Jan-00 5757 MP 8

9 Tukum Laa M 23-Feb-02 3946 ANP 9

10 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 55.00 4407 UTR 10

11 Shourya Singh M 15-Jan-99 3144 CG 11

12 Kiran George M 11-Feb-00 3755 KER 12

13 Sribalaji S. M 12-Mar-99 3917 PY 13

14 Harsath P. T. M 26-Nov-99 3704 TN 14

15 Vignesh S. M 29-Mar-99 4199 KTK 15

16 Akash Deep M 13-Dec-99 4743 BHR 16

17 Rahul Bhardhvaj B. M. M 18-Apr-00 21.00 4182 KTK

18 Bijesh M 29-Mar-99 8381 ADM

19 Rahul Patel M 26-May-99 5034 DLI

20 Aakash Yadav M 01-Aug-01 5333 DLI

21 Dhruv Angle M 20-Feb-99 6437 GOA

22 Kartik Kareker M 07-Jan-99 7701 GOA

23 Dhrumil Patel M 11-Nov-99 3491 GUJ

24 Aryamann Tandon M 17-Feb-99 3483 GUJ

25 Anant Shivam Jindal M 24-Nov-99 7959 HAR

26 Abhishek Saini M 29-Oct-99 7894 HAR

27 Nitesh . M HP

28 Abhay Verma M 30-Mar-99 4446 HP

29 Shivam D. S. M 13-Jun-99 3181 J&K

30 Nalin Pandohi M 08-Mar-99 4427 J&K

31 Kudus Ansari M 15-Oct-99 8459 JAR

32 Sourav Kumar M 28-Jul-00 8461 JAR

33 Evaan John Abraham M 02-Sep-99 3790 KER

34 Jaswanth D. M 21-Dec-00 5689 AP

35 Satya Pramod K. A. M 22-Apr-99 4722 AP

36 Rajshekhar Das M 18-May-99 6366 ASM

37 Arya Bhivpathaki M 29-Sep-99 4765 MAH

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 1          29-Nov-11 10:20:07 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

38 Pragyan Jyoti Gogoi M 17-Mar-00 6367 ASM

39 Ritu Raj Nag M 02-Nov-00 8199 MEG

40 Kamwachem Pakyntein M 24-Oct-99 8197 MEG

41 Lalfakzuala Khawlhring M 03-Aug-99 2619 MIZ

42 John V.L. Hruaitluanga HnamteM 18-Jan-99 MIZ

43 Unilkumar Leishangthem M 17-May-99 8301 MNP

44 Aimson Singh Oinam M 28-Feb-00 8300 MNP

45 Sih Lunku M 06-Jan-00 7618 ANP

46 Sanjay Thakur M 18-Dec-99 6485 MP

47 Seyie Zhakuok M 12-Oct-00 NAG

48 Dushmant Mukkilla M 27-Apr-00 6346 ORI

49 Rajat Pradhan M 16-Dec-99 8288 ORI

50 Ashish Kumar Jha M 26-Sep-98 8429 BHR

51 Dhruv Vasisht M 17-Oct-00 7589 PNB

52 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 17-Apr-99 4508 PY

53 Amol Karkare M 30-Sep-99 4721 CG

54 Mahim David M RAJ

55 Manan Jain M RAJ

56 Dharun Sanjay M 26-Dec-00 8371 ADM

57 Akshaysrinivas S M 05-Mar-99 7040 TN

58 Suthirtha Bhowmick M TPR

59 Ramanuj Paul M 17-May-00 7017 TPR

60 Himanshu Panwar M 27-Jul-99 5802 UP

61 Tushar Sharma M 11-May-99 6253 UP

62 Akshay Pratap Singh M UP

63 Tushar Babbar M 08-Jan-00 5173 UTR

64 Abhinav Tyagi M 02-Mar-99 8522 CHG

65 Kelvin Wong M 30-Mar-99 4452 CHG

66 Yohaan Abraham M 18-Feb-99 5035 DLI

67 Dishanta Debnath M 17-Jan-01 8196 WB
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP 1

2 Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP 2

3 Shashank Thakur M 10-Aug-00 7035 MP 3

4 Rituporna Bora M 17-Nov-00 4435 ASM 4

5 Ujjwal Dobhal M 10-Mar-00 585 UTR 5

6 Abhijeet Raj M 31-Jan-00 4396 BHR 6

7 Shantanu B. S. M 11-Jun-00 4001 KTK 7

8 Rishabh Deshpande M 24-Oct-99 4251 MAH 8

9 Yash Raikwar M 06-Dec-01 4053 MP 9

10 Rohan Kamath M 16-Oct-99 4004 KTK 10

11 Sourabh Kerhalkar M 14-Jul-99 4360 MAH 11

12 Nishchay Jaiswal M 13-Jul-99 7678 MP 12

13 Deep Rambhiya M 17-Mar-99 6123 MAH 13

14 Anurag Kalita M 11-Dec-99 7250 ASM 14

15 Suraj Karar M 29-May-99 7232 AP 15

16 Krishna Prasad G. M 15-Mar-00 4216 AP 16

17 Anish Chandra J. M 10-Sep-01 6665 AP

18 Raghav Jasti D. V. S. M 13-Feb-00 7492 AP

19 Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

20 Subash Rangarao K. S. S M 13-Sep-99 7490 AP

21 Santhosh Reddy K. S. M 01-Jul-00 7488 AP

22 Waseem Ahmed M 09-Feb-00 4298 AP

23 Mukesh Ravi K. M 02-Aug-99 8343 AP

24 Dhanik Kadari M 18-Jun-00 7470 AP

25 Rahul Kalva M 10-Jun-99 7531 AP

26 Varaprasad Kanakala M 26-Jan-01 7411 AP

27 Manohar Kanala M 28-Aug-00 7529 AP

28 Ganesh Chandra Nikhil B. M 22-Jun-00 5039 AP

29 Sai Pavan Karri M 16-Jun-00 7477 AP

30 Nagasubbaiah Katipogu M 05-May-99 7412 AP

31 Tarun Kumar Kiro M 24-Jun-00 7638 AP

32 Parikshith Kummita M 16-Nov-99 7401 AP

33 Rohit Reddy Kurukundu M 14-Apr-02 5914 AP

34 Dheeraj Reddy M. M. M 18-Aug-01 7528 AP

35 Saikiran M. M 15-Aug-00 6077 AP

36 Tharun M. M 24-Aug-01 6109 AP

37 Azad Chandrasheker Manepalli M 27-Jun-01 7489 AP
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

38 Ismail Md. Musharraf M 31-Mar-05 8333 AP

39 Yeshwanth N. M 12-Jan-00 7014 AP

40 Kaushik P. S. V M 29-Apr-01 7601 AP

41 Chandraj Patnaik P. M 04-Jan-01 5530 AP

42 Lauhit P. M 19-Dec-99 5775 AP

43 Naveen Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5769 AP

44 Nitish Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5767 AP

45 Vishnuvardhan Goud P. M 11-Feb-01 6669 AP

46 Shantan Rao Pinninti M 23-Feb-03 8334 AP

47 Pranay R. M 15-Jun-02 3840 AP

48 Satwik Sai Raj R. M 13-Aug-00 8425 AP

49 Navneeth Naik Rathod M 06-Dec-98 8019 AP

50 Dinesh Kumar S. M 28-Feb-00 8415 AP

51 Sailesh Kumar Sammeta M 20-Jul-00 7475 AP

52 Pavan Krishna Thokala M 02-Dec-02 7849 AP

53 Tarun Kumar Y. M 23-Jul-99 5686 AP

54 Rithin B. M 02-Aug-02 6775 AP

55 Swarnaraj Bora M 16-Dec-99 3948 ASM

56 Biswajit Bordoloi M 30-Nov-99 8298 ASM

57 Pallav Bikash Boruah M 02-Jun-00 6363 ASM

58 Tonmoy Bikash Boruah M 10-Jul-05 8297 ASM

59 Orijit Chaliha M 10-Jan-00 4436 ASM

60 Saurav Das M 29-Jan-99 6220 ASM

61 Rituraj Deka M 04-Jan-00 8188 ASM

62 Krishanu Kaushik Dutta M 12-Sep-01 8176 ASM

63 Abhinab Gogoi M 13-Aug-99 3114 ASM

64 Antarikshya Gogoi M 01-Jan-99 6364 ASM

65 Nihar Ranjan Goswami M 31-Jan-00 8190 ASM

66 Farhaz Hussain Syed M 19-Aug-00 8031 ASM

67 Sai Rohit B. M 08-Jul-00 4723 AP

68 Ayad Rashid M 12-May-04 8149 ASM

69 Ayan Rashid M 12-May-04 7949 ASM

70 Samrat Sahapodder M 01-Sep-99 6219 ASM

71 Iman Sonowal M 11-Jan-01 7242 ASM

72 Mondeep Srikant M 26-Jul-99 8286 ASM

73 Vijay Borugula M 13-Jun-04 7532 AP

74 Aanjneya Gupta M 17-Jun-00 7405 CG
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

75 Swapnil Sagar Mali M 14-Apr-99 5790 CG

76 Rohit Singh M 09-Apr-01 6022 CG

77 Pranay Aggarwal M 29-May-99 3580 DLI

78 Ansh Arora M 11-Jul-99 8319 DLI

79 Ishaan Batra M 02-Dec-00 5542 DLI

80 Sidhant Chopra M 26-May-99 5708 DLI

81 Jha Gunjan M 01-Jan-99 8200 DLI

82 Shubh Jolly M 22-Sep-99 8295 DLI

83 Raghav Khanna M 26-Jan-01 8321 DLI

84 Vikram Khatri M 15-Jun-00 8362 DLI

85 Anmol Khosla M 08-Mar-00 5598 DLI

86 Shivesh Luthra M 08-Feb-00 8366 DLI

87 Nishit Manchanda M 16-Feb-01 8304 DLI

88 Afraz Mohd. M 10-Mar-01 8354 DLI

89 Rohit Singh Negi M 04-Aug-02 8363 DLI

90 Dhruv Rishi M 22-Apr-00 6290 DLI

91 Bhardwaj Anant Sharma M 28-Jan-99 7769 DLI

92 Manan Shingari M 19-Aug-01 8317 DLI

93 Harshit Singh M 31-Dec-01 7510 DLI

94 Manish Singh M 30-May-02 8364 DLI

95 Utsav Soi M 20-Oct-00 8365 DLI

96 Harshit Tekchandani M 09-Nov-98 8406 DLI

97 Abhay Thakur M 01-Jul-01 8456 DLI

98 Vikas Yadav M 01-Apr-03 5334 DLI

99 Abhyudya Agrawal M 19-Jan-00 7763 GUJ

100 Aaditya Kadam M 15-Oct-00 5737 GUJ

101 Jainit Shah M 09-Jun-01 7227 GUJ

102 Kunal Sokar M 16-Aug-01 7955 GUJ

103 Pushkal Srivastava M 18-Dec-99 7328 GUJ

104 Deep Trivedi M 29-Aug-99 4486 GUJ

105 Lalit Dahiya M 24-Jul-99 6230 HAR

106 Shiraj Datt M 29-Apr-01 7888 HAR

107 Viraj Datt M 29-May-98 7889 HAR

108 Shubham Dhuan M 24-Mar-99 8170 HAR

109 Sahil Gehlawat M 19-Jul-99 8224 HAR

110 Sahil Jaibhagwan M 27-Jun-99 8049 HAR

111 Twinkle Kumar M 09-Jun-01 7947 HAR
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

112 Ishaan Mehta M 08-Sep-00 7898 HAR

113 Vardaan Mehta M 13-Jul-01 7890 HAR

114 Yajur Puri M 11-Feb-99 8215 HAR

115 Jayant Rana M 05-Sep-03 8053 HAR

116 Subhraneel Sahu M 01-Mar-99 8055 HAR

117 Lakshay Saroha M 05-Sep-99 8051 HAR

118 Suraj Saroha M 21-Mar-01 8052 HAR

119 Gourav Sharma M 19-Aug-99 8217 HAR

120 Harshit Sharma M 19-May-99 5704 HAR

121 Prateek Sharma M 19-Jun-99 8220 HAR

122 Rudransh Sharma M 23-Nov-00 8373 HAR

123 Shubham Sharma M 24-Sep-00 8223 HAR

124 Tarun Solanki M 05-Dec-99 6963 HAR

125 Sahil Taak M 06-Aug-99 8050 HAR

126 Gaurav Tewatia M 05-Nov-99 8219 HAR

127 Aakash Trikha M 08-Jul-99 7324 HAR

128 Varun Trikha M 25-Oct-01 7323 HAR

129 Sourabh Verma M 14-Dec-99 8401 HAR

130 Vishwas Vijaypal M 12-Jan-01 8168 HAR

131 Amrith B. M 19-Oct-99 3773 KER

132 Anirudh Kelat M 13-Aug-00 5084 KER

133 Zakir Panikaveetil Mohamed M 04-Mar-99 5640 KER

134 Mohammed Faizan T. M 24-Jan-99 3824 KER

135 Mohammed Safwan T. M 24-Jan-99 3823 KER

136 Sidharth V. M 07-Apr-99 4796 KER

137 Roshan Victor M 20-Mar-01 3807 KER

138 Sonam Tamang M 30-Nov-01 7228 ANP

139 Amogh Gupta M 06-Sep-00 5750 KTK

140 Manas Chodimalla M 04-Aug-00 7161 AP

141 Madhuranayagam L. Kevin M 12-Jul-99 6872 KTK

142 Sai Pratheek Krishna Prasad M 05-Mar-00 4255 KTK

143 Rohith M. M 25-Jul-01 6399 KTK

144 Atharva Moghe M 17-Jan-00 7556 KTK

145 Abi Amudhan S. M 08-Jul-99 4835 KTK

146 Nikhilshyam Sriram M 19-Oct-99 3990 KTK

147 Kartik Vyakaranam M 05-Nov-01 5535 KTK

148 Shreyans Bora M 19-Apr-99 4971 MAH
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

149 Siddarth Elango M 20-Jul-99 5804 AP

150 Devesh Dharmarajan M 29-Feb-00 5208 MAH

151 Adithya Bapineedu G. M 05-Jan-99 6108 AP

152 Ninad Lele M 01-May-99 4761 MAH

153 Aman Lokhande M 23-Mar-00 3982 MAH

154 Aniruddha Mayekar M 09-Apr-99 5055 MAH

155 Aditya Mhatre M 05-Nov-99 4106 MAH

156 Asheesh Nellutla M 09-Feb-99 6028 MAH

157 Ajinkya Patharkar M 14-Nov-00 7788 MAH

158 Sai Ravi Teja A. M 06-Nov-00 5681 AP

159 Yash Salian M 05-May-99 5894 MAH

160 Prekshit Satyarthi M 22-Nov-99 7920 MAH

161 Akshan Shetty M 10-Mar-00 5207 MAH

162 Vansh Singh M 28-Oct-00 7714 MAH

163 Pratik Tiwari M 30-Jul-99 6515 MAH

164 Saketh Upadhya M 25-Feb-00 3299 MAH

165 Maisnam Meiraba M 30-Dec-02 6925 MNP

166 Nakshatra Bhakar M 11-Apr-01 5987 MP

167 Aditya Chouhan M 29-Jun-01 5986 MP

168 Mayur Chowhan M 23-Jan-00 6991 MP

169 Manideep G. M 01-Dec-02 6664 AP

170 Priyansh Kushwani M 01-Jan-00 5795 MP

171 Krish Pal M 09-Aug-99 5988 MP

172 Aman Raikwar M 15-Aug-00 4054 MP

173 Sudhish Venkant G. M 23-Jun-00 5040 AP

174 Priyanshu Rajawat M 01-Feb-02 5985 MP

175 Amit Rathore M 11-Dec-01 7612 MP

176 Anay Shirpurkar M 16-Aug-00 6037 MP

177 Saikiran G.L.V. M 18-Jul-99 8345 AP

178 Mitaksh Gandhi M 28-Jul-99 8292 PNB

179 Agrim Kapila M 05-Mar-01 7591 PNB

180 Praguna Kapoor M 22-Nov-00 7944 PNB

181 Nasir Mohammad M 03-Jan-99 8237 PNB

182 Rhitvik Mohanty M 03-Sep-00 6536 PNB

183 Kapil Puri M 19-Oct-99 7592 PNB

184 Udhav Sehgal M 12-Apr-99 7943 PNB

185 Harshit Kataria M 27-Nov-99 8440 RAJ
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
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badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

186 Himanshu Gyan Prakash Singh M 30-Sep-01 8441 RAJ

187 Nazeer Khan A. M 13-Feb-00 7164 TN

188 Sabari Girishan A. M 21-Mar-99 5741 TN

189 Manasseh M 16-Jun-00 7162 TN

190 Surrya T. M 10-Jan-00 4786 TN

191 Neeraj Gond M 20-Dec-99 8106 UP

192 Abhigyan Gupta M 30-Mar-00 7758 UP

193 Vishal Roy M 10-May-00 7760 UP

194 Saswat Satapathy M 08-Apr-00 7762 UP

195 Shantanu Sharma M 03-Jul-00 8125 UP

196 Gaurav Singh M 11-Jul-99 6952 UP

197 Satya Prakash Yadav M 27-Jul-99 7640 UP

198 Ayush Anand Baurai M 03-Sep-01 7971 UTR

199 Shreesh Bisht M 04-Dec-00 7937 UTR

200 Lalit Bora M 04-Nov-99 6653 UTR

201 Aditya Gupta M 26-Jul-00 7716 AP

202 Aashrey Gupta M 07-Apr-00 6738 UTR

203 Chayanit Joshi M 10-May-03 6263 UTR

204 Pallav Joshi M 28-Aug-99 7246 UTR

205 Aman Nagarkoti M 12-Dec-00 6484 UTR

206 Sourabh Pandey M 29-May-99 6763 UTR

207 Dhruv Rawat M 25-Dec-01 6262 UTR

208 Mayank Rawat M 18-Mar-99 6269 UTR

209 Saurava Sharma M 05-Jan-99 5177 UTR

210 Saswata Bakshi M 13-Oct-00 7930 WB

211 Suraj Chakroborty M 01-Jan-02 7925 WB

212 Rishi Hazra M 17-Apr-99 8195 WB
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve List

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Arun Sukesh V. M AP

2 Naman Bhargava M DLI

3 Nishant Sharma M HAR

4 Karan Negi M HP

5 Satyam . M JAR

6 Tanmay Jain M JAR

7 S. Khan M JAR

8 S. Khan-2 M JAR

9 Harshit Mundhra M JAR

10 Vaibhav Mundhra M JAR

11 Sidharth Parida M JAR

12 Anish Verma M JAR

13 Deepanshu . M UTR

14 Vishnesh Agrawal M UTR
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U13 - Exclude

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Anshul Bhandari M 02-Jul-01 6199 UTR

2 Tushar Bhandari M 05-Feb-03 6200 UTR
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 179.00 3156 DLI 1

2 Ashwini Bhat K. F 10-Jan-00 55.00 4011 KTK 2

3 Mani Meghana V. F 24-Dec-99 4724 AP 3

4 Yajum Laa F 24-Aug-99 3945 ANP 4

5 Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 3596 CG 5

6 Akshita Bhandari F 02-Dec-99 76.00 2988 UTR 6

7 Archana Pai F 06-Feb-99 4242 KTK 7

8 Shreya Bose F 08-Sep-99 3788 KER 8

9 Anshu Sharma F 16-Jul-99 55.00 4419 MP 9

10 Tapaswini Samantroy F 11-Nov-99 5592 UP 10

11 Apeksha Nayak F 07-Jun-99 76.00 4000 KTK 11

12 Nisha Punia F 22-Feb-99 6228 HAR 12

13 Kosha Trivedi F 02-Oct-99 5739 GUJ 13

14 Divyarsha K. F 04-Jan-99 21.00 3095 AP 14

15 Nivedha Srinivasan F 28-Nov-99 53.00 3735 PY 15

16 Dillieswary R. F 07-Sep-99 4511 PY 16

17 Jasmine Sahu F 21-Jan-02 32.00 6342 ORI

18 Manjushri Raut F GOA

19 Neha Sahakari F 31-May-00 5622 GOA

20 Devarshi Sanghvi F 02-May-00 7434 GUJ

21 Kasturi Phukan F 11-Jan-00 6215 ASM

22 Aneeka Arora F 04-Feb-99 5803 HAR

23 Anjali Kumari F BHR

24 Nitika . F HP

25 Simran Kaur F 10-Oct-99 4449 HP

26 Shivali . F J&K

27 Naman Mansotra F 22-Mar-02 6424 J&K

28 Deyashi Kanjibillya F 22-Jul-01 6336 JAR

29 Manisha Rani Tirkey F 30-Dec-99 6334 JAR

30 Arya Kumari F BHR

31 Reza Farhath F 11-Oct-00 3812 KER

32 Prashi Joshi F 24-Sep-00 6431 AP

33 Mrunmayee Shiledar F 02-Feb-01 8328 CG

34 Ishita Kumar Manchander F 02-Oct-00 7447 CHG

35 Purva Barve F 28-Sep-00 6899 MAH

36 Vaidehi Choudhari F 13-Feb-99 7330 MAH

37 Shailja Chettri F 06-Nov-00 4402 MEG
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

38 Banadien Rapsang F 20-Sep-00 4403 MEG

39 Lalvenhini F 08-Aug-00 8205 MIZ

40 Lallawmawmi Irene F 29-Oct-99 6383 MIZ

41 Purnima Devi N. F 14-Dec-99 4597 MNP

42 Dhanabati Chanu Y. F 21-Oct-00 4591 MNP

43 Aruni Chauhan F 07-Jan-00 5789 MP

44 Daman Rajkumar F 30-Apr-99 8413 CHG

45 Rutaparna Panda F 07-May-99 6343 ORI

46 Ashmita Chaliha F 18-Oct-99 3107 ASM

47 Neha Rani F 17-Jul-99 6402 PNB

48 Simran Uppal F 23-Dec-99 8228 PNB

49 Anamika Kashyap F 11-Oct-99 5382 DLI

50 Khushboo Kumar F 10-Apr-00 6586 DLI

51 Priyanka Kumawat F 20-Dec-99 2591 RAJ

52 Barma Meena F 17-May-99 1041 RAJ

53 Ramya R. F 01-May-00 3623 TN

54 Shamita Devi S. F 11-May-99 3497 TN

55 Shivangi Pandey F 22-Oct-99 6782 DLI

56 Mayuri Yadav F 18-Jan-99 8088 UP

57 Bhavya Rishi F 16-Jan-99 6291 DLI

58 Himanshi Rawat F 17-Feb-01 5174 UTR

59 Manidipa Dey F 19-Nov-00 6697 WB

60 Ipsita Sinha F 02-Oct-99 6397 WB
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Navya Swaroopa P. F 05-Jul-99 5768 AP 1

2 Mithula U. K. F 05-Jul-00 4016 KTK 2

3 Deepthi Ramesh F 10-Feb-00 7656 MAH 3

4 Kalpita Sawant F 02-Jan-99 7331 MAH 4

5 Dipti Kuity F 17-Nov-00 5175 UTR 5

6 Cherish D'Souza F 14-Sep-99 7509 MAH 6

7 Akshita A. F 04-Nov-01 5677 AP 7

8 Anandita Gulhane F 16-Feb-99 5016 MAH 8

9 Riya Arolkar F 29-Nov-00 4327 MAH 9

10 Priyanka A.Arthi F 07-Sep-00 21.00 5742 TN 10

11 Nishita Gupta F 05-Jun-00 6679 MP 11

12 Radha Mundle F 24-Jan-99 7654 MAH 12

13 Rashi Lambe F 04-Nov-00 6054 MAH 13

14 Pooja Devlekar F 19-Aug-00 7468 MAH 14

15 Arshia Sethi F 13-Oct-00 6463 CHG 15

16 Anugraha F 10-Sep-99 5098 KER 16

17 Vaishnavi P. F 19-Feb-99 55.00 5042 AP

18 Sahithi T. F 02-Jan-01 32.00 6106 AP

19 Reenu T. F 07-Feb-99 21.00 5815 KTK

20 Digangana Das F 25-Dec-99 8178 ASM

21 Ankita Gogoi F 02-Jan-99 8184 ASM

22 Chimran Kalita F 05-Dec-01 6353 ASM

23 Sumita Kalita F 16-Aug-99 8177 ASM

24 Aakarshi Kashyap F 24-Aug-01 7196 CG

25 Shabana Begam Dudekula F 19-Jul-00 7530 AP

26 Surbhi Balvir F 15-Dec-99 8394 DLI

27 Durva Gupta F 30-Sep-03 8305 DLI

28 Khushi Gupta F 03-Jun-01 8316 DLI

29 Riya Sachan F 09-Jan-02 8182 DLI

30 Vibhuti Sharma F 12-Feb-02 7770 DLI

31 Sanya Shingari F 08-Sep-99 8318 DLI

32 Shivani Singh F 27-Sep-00 6637 DLI

33 Shruti Joshi F 25-Jun-01 4484 GUJ

34 Janhvi Khanna F 21-Feb-01 8193 GUJ

35 Jinisha Shah F 30-Jun-99 8151 GUJ

36 Jui Shah F 17-Jan-99 7185 GUJ

37 Salavi Shah F 09-Oct-00 8172 GUJ
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

38 Teenu Dahiya F 19-Jun-99 6227 HAR

39 Annu Dhankhar F 02-Aug-00 8399 HAR

40 Muskaan Joon F 20-Aug-99 8221 HAR

41 Navya Mehta F 08-Aug-00 7896 HAR

42 Asmi Ohlyan F 23-Aug-01 7622 HAR

43 Divyanshi Rathore F 01-Aug-99 8212 HAR

44 Natasha Razdan F 10-Dec-99 8216 HAR

45 Ira Sharma F 18-Dec-99 8208 HAR

46 Meera Sharma F 02-Dec-00 8403 HAR

47 Isha Singh F 10-Jun-02 8169 HAR

48 Sejal Singh F 03-Oct-99 8374 HAR

49 Deepika Indluri F 24-Nov-01 7231 AP

50 Adithya Binoy F 15-Dec-99 3786 KER

51 Preethi K. F 29-Aug-00 6082 AP

52 Vanshika Kapila F 04-Sep-00 7329 AP

53 Sarayu Vyakaranam F 18-Jul-99 5536 KTK

54 Stuti Agarwal F 20-Jan-99 4685 MAH

55 Mugdha Agrey F 19-Apr-99 7647 MAH

56 Sravani M. F 13-Aug-00 6080 AP

57 Shreya Bahadkar F 04-Oct-99 5602 MAH

58 Tanishq M. F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

59 Tejaswi P. Sai F 18-Feb-99 6070 AP

60 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP

61 Sai Gulhane F 25-Oct-00 8353 MAH

62 Aashu Khatale F 12-Mar-01 5848 MAH

63 Shwetaa P. F 28-Nov-03 6434 AP

64 Shambhavi Mhetre F 11-Aug-01 4818 MAH

65 Das Antara F 13-Sep-99 8078 AP

66 Saie Nandurkar F 06-Mar-02 5846 MAH

67 Nishita Varma Pakalapati F 09-Jan-02 7332 AP

68 Nivedita Rao F 29-Jun-99 4312 MAH

69 Shalaka Sahasrabudhe F 05-Dec-00 8311 MAH

70 Faizan R. F 01-Jan-01 6662 AP

71 Smit Toshniwal F 02-Mar-01 6292 MAH

72 Poorvi Singh F 02-Dec-99 6279 AP

73 Himresha Puri F 15-Jul-99 6931 MP

74 Aditi Verma F 02-Feb-02 6680 MP
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

75 Anjali Verma F 26-Mar-99 6682 MP

76 Anisha Wase F 15-Feb-01 6681 MP

77 Sakshi Sharma F 24-Sep-99 8347 PNB

78 Asiya Dudekula F 19-Jan-99 7533 AP

79 Harshani Kaveri R. F 09-Aug-99 5719 TN

80 Priyadarshini R. F 03-Dec-99 3619 TN

81 Supraja S. F 21-Mar-99 6198 TN

82 Winona S. F 19-May-01 6142 TN

83 Khushi Rai F 25-Jun-99 8395 UP

84 Unnati Bisht F 26-Nov-01 5159 UTR

85 Joshi Divyanshi F 31-Dec-03 7244 UTR

86 Vigya Kaushal F 20-Mar-00 5161 UTR

87 Manali Bora F 22-Feb-99 6212 ASM

88 Pubali Chandra F 28-Mar-99 6396 WB

89 Srijita Dutta F 21-Oct-99 7587 WB

90 Sudeshna Saha F 07-Jun-99 7928 WB
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve List

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Ananya Goel F DLI

2 Janvi Goel F DLI

3 Namita Pathania F DLI

4 Ritika . F HAR

5 Hritika . F HP

6 Ayushi Priya F JAR

7 Vanshika Dubey F UP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 16          29-Nov-11 10:20:08 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GS U13 - Exclude

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Keerthana P. F 11-Jan-99 TN

2 Pragati Gupta F 29-Jul-98 6438 UP

3 Shalini Shukla F 21-Oct-97 6749 UP

4 Saumya Singh F 28-Nov-98 7771 UP

5 Anshumita Srivastava F 14-Oct-97 4277 UP
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 119.00 4407 UTR 1

Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 183.00 2922 UTR

2 Dhrumil Patel M 11-Nov-99 3491 GUJ 2

Aryamann Tandon M 17-Feb-99 3483 GUJ

3 Aman Raikwar M 15-Aug-00 4054 MP 3

Yash Raikwar M 06-Dec-01 4053 MP

4 Aniruddha Mayekar M 09-Apr-99 5055 MAH 4

Aditya Mhatre M 05-Nov-99 4106 MAH

5 Mitaksh Gandhi M 28-Jul-99 8292 PNB 5

Dhruv Kapila M 01-Feb-00 4371 PNB

6 Dhruv Angle M 20-Feb-99 6437 GOA 6

Kartik Kareker M 07-Jan-99 7701 GOA

7 Yohaan Abraham M 18-Feb-99 5035 DLI 7

Rahul Patel M 26-May-99 5034 DLI

8 Yugesh Krishna M. M 31-May-99 6179 TN 8

Harsath P. T. M 26-Nov-99 3704 TN

9 Tushar Babbar M 08-Jan-00 5173 UTR

Ujjwal Dobhal M 10-Mar-00 106.00 585 UTR

10 Orijit Chaliha M 10-Jan-00 4436 ASM

Abhinab Gogoi M 13-Aug-99 3114 ASM

11 Lalit Dahiya M 24-Jul-99 6230 HAR

Sahil Jaibhagwan M 27-Jun-99 8049 HAR

12 Arjun Narota M HP

Abhay Verma M 30-Mar-99 4446 HP

13 Raghav Dogra M J&K

Nalin Pandohi M 08-Mar-99 4427 J&K

14 Kudus Ansari M 15-Oct-99 8459 JAR

Rohan Raj Joshi M 07-Mar-99 6332 JAR

15 Evaan John Abraham M 02-Sep-99 3790 KER

Sidharth V. M 07-Apr-99 4796 KER

16 Madhuranayagam L. Kevin M 12-Jul-99 6872 KTK

Sai Pratheek Krishna Prasad M 05-Mar-00 4255 KTK

17 Akash Deep M 13-Dec-99 4743 BHR

Roshan Kumar M BHR

18 Ritu Raj Nag M 02-Nov-00 8199 MEG

Kamwachem Pakyntein M 24-Oct-99 8197 MEG

19 Lalfakzuala Khawlhring M 03-Aug-99 2619 MIZ
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

John V.L. Hruaitluanga HnamteM 18-Jan-99 MIZ

20 Maisnam Meiraba M 30-Dec-02 6925 MNP

Aimson Singh Oinam M 28-Feb-00 8300 MNP

21 Amol Karkare M 30-Sep-99 4721 CG

Swapnil Sagar Mali M 14-Apr-99 5790 CG

22 Aman Lenka M 01-Aug-00 8289 ORI

Debajyoti Sahoo M ORI

23 Aryan Gosain M CHG

Kelvin Wong M 30-Mar-99 4452 CHG

24 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 17-Apr-99 4508 PY

Sribalaji S. M 12-Mar-99 3917 PY

25 Harshit Kataria M 27-Nov-99 8440 RAJ

Himanshu Gyan Prakash Singh M 30-Sep-01 8441 RAJ

26 Milind Koak M 11-May-00 8379 ADM

Dharun Sanjay M 26-Dec-00 8371 ADM

27 Suthirtha Bhowmick M TPR

Ramanuj Paul M 17-May-00 7017 TPR

28 Saundarya Pandey M 21-Sep-99 6313 UP

Himanshu Panwar M 27-Jul-99 5802 UP

29 Pranay Aggarwal M 29-May-99 3580 DLI

Anmol Khosla M 08-Mar-00 5598 DLI

30 Krishna Prasad G. M 15-Mar-00 4216 AP

Satwik Sai Raj R. M 13-Aug-00 8425 AP

31 Dishanta Debnath M 17-Jan-01 8196 WB

Rishi Hazra M 17-Apr-99 8195 WB
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Siril Varma A. S. S. M 25-Dec-99 318.00 3106 AP 1

Arintap Dasgupta M 08-Feb-99 3281 WB

2 Rahul Bhardhvaj B. M. M 18-Apr-00 4182 KTK 2

Kartikey Gulshan Kumar M 20-Feb-00 27.00 3600 DLI

3 Sai Dinesh Reddy M 06-May-99 3602 MAH 3

Shourya Singh M 15-Jan-99 3144 CG

4 Amogh Gupta M 06-Sep-00 5750 KTK 4

Vignesh S. M 29-Mar-99 4199 KTK

5 Rajshekhar Das M 18-May-99 6366 ASM 5

Pragyan Jyoti Gogoi M 17-Mar-00 6367 ASM

6 Kiran George M 11-Feb-00 3755 KER 6

Zakir Panikaveetil Mohamed M 04-Mar-99 5640 KER

7 Siddarth Elango M 20-Jul-99 5804 AP 7

Shashank Thakur M 10-Aug-00 7035 MP

8 Anirudh Shankar A. M 07-May-99 3889 AP 8

Satya Pramod K. A. M 22-Apr-99 4722 AP

9 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

Tukum Laa M 23-Feb-02 3946 ANP

10 Manas Chodimalla M 04-Aug-00 7161 AP

Navneeth Naik Rathod M 06-Dec-98 8019 AP

11 Jaswanth D. M 21-Dec-00 5689 AP

Gaurav Singh M 11-Jul-99 6952 UP

12 Sih Lunku M 06-Jan-00 7618 ANP

Sonam Tamang M 30-Nov-01 7228 ANP

13 Adithya Bapineedu G. M 05-Jan-99 6108 AP

Tharun M. M 24-Aug-01 6109 AP

14 Saikiran G.L.V. M 18-Jul-99 8345 AP

Dinesh Kumar S. M 28-Feb-00 8415 AP

15 Aditya Gupta M 26-Jul-00 7716 AP

Lauhit P. M 19-Dec-99 5775 AP

16 Anish Chandra J. M 10-Sep-01 6665 AP

Pavan Krishna Thokala M 02-Dec-02 7849 AP

17 Raghav Jasti D. V. S. M 13-Feb-00 7492 AP

Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

18 Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

Pranay R. M 15-Jun-02 3840 AP

19 Santhosh Reddy K. S. M 01-Jul-00 7488 AP
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

Subash Rangarao K. S. S M 13-Sep-99 7490 AP

20 Mukesh Ravi K. M 02-Aug-99 8343 AP

Chandraj Patnaik P. M 04-Jan-01 5530 AP

21 Rahul Kalva M 10-Jun-99 7531 AP

Parikshith Kummita M 16-Nov-99 7401 AP

22 Varaprasad Kanakala M 26-Jan-01 7411 AP

Vishnuvardhan Goud P. M 11-Feb-01 6669 AP

23 Manohar Kanala M 28-Aug-00 7529 AP

Nagasubbaiah Katipogu M 05-May-99 7412 AP

24 Azad Chandrasheker Manepalli M 27-Jun-01 7489 AP

Sailesh Kumar Sammeta M 20-Jul-00 7475 AP

25 Ismail Md. Musharraf M 31-Mar-05 8333 AP

Shantan Rao Pinninti M 23-Feb-03 8334 AP

26 Naveen Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5769 AP

Nitish Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5767 AP

27 Sri Krishna Sai Kumar Podile M 22-Jan-00 7952 AP

Tarun Kumar Kiro M 24-Jun-00 7638 AP

28 Biswajit Bordoloi M 30-Nov-99 8298 ASM

Pallav Bikash Boruah M 02-Jun-00 6363 ASM

29 Sai Ravi Teja A. M 06-Nov-00 5681 AP

Sai Pavan Karri M 16-Jun-00 7477 AP

30 Saurav Das M 29-Jan-99 6220 ASM

Farhaz Hussain Syed M 19-Aug-00 8031 ASM

31 Ayad Rashid M 12-May-04 8149 ASM

Ayan Rashid M 12-May-04 7949 ASM

32 Ishaan Batra M 02-Dec-00 5542 DLI

Shreesh Bisht M 04-Dec-00 7937 UTR

33 Raghav Khanna M 26-Jan-01 8321 DLI

Manan Shingari M 19-Aug-01 8317 DLI

34 Dhruv Rishi M 22-Apr-00 6290 DLI

Abhay Thakur M 01-Jul-01 8456 DLI

35 Bhardwaj Anant Sharma M 28-Jan-99 7769 DLI

Utsav Soi M 20-Oct-00 8365 DLI

36 Aaditya Kadam M 15-Oct-00 5737 GUJ

Deep Trivedi M 29-Aug-99 4486 GUJ

37 Jainit Shah M 09-Jun-01 7227 GUJ

Kunal Sokar M 16-Aug-01 7955 GUJ
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

38 Shiraj Datt M 29-Apr-01 7888 HAR

Viraj Datt M 29-May-98 7889 HAR

39 Shubham Dhuan M 24-Mar-99 8170 HAR

Vishwas Vijaypal M 12-Jan-01 8168 HAR

40 Sahil Gehlawat M 19-Jul-99 8224 HAR

Gourav Sharma M 19-Aug-99 8217 HAR

41 Anant Shivam Jindal M 24-Nov-99 7959 HAR

Abhishek Saini M 29-Oct-99 7894 HAR

42 Twinkle Kumar M 09-Jun-01 7947 HAR

Tarun Solanki M 05-Dec-99 6963 HAR

43 Lakshay Saroha M 05-Sep-99 8051 HAR

Suraj Saroha M 21-Mar-01 8052 HAR

44 Harshit Sharma M 19-May-99 5704 HAR

Gaurav Tewatia M 05-Nov-99 8219 HAR

45 Prateek Sharma M 19-Jun-99 8220 HAR

Shubham Sharma M 24-Sep-00 8223 HAR

46 Sahil Taak M 06-Aug-99 8050 HAR

Sourabh Verma M 14-Dec-99 8401 HAR

47 Aakash Trikha M 08-Jul-99 7324 HAR

Varun Trikha M 25-Oct-01 7323 HAR

48 Amrith B. M 19-Oct-99 3773 KER

Anirudh Kelat M 13-Aug-00 5084 KER

49 Ganesh Chandra Nikhil B. M 22-Jun-00 5039 AP

Suraj Karar M 29-May-99 7232 AP

50 Mohammed Faizan T. M 24-Jan-99 3824 KER

Mohammed Safwan T. M 24-Jan-99 3823 KER

51 Rithin B. M 02-Aug-02 6775 AP

Manideep G. M 01-Dec-02 6664 AP

52 Shantanu B. S. M 11-Jun-00 4001 KTK

Rohith M. M 25-Jul-01 6399 KTK

53 Sai Rohit B. M 08-Jul-00 4723 AP

Sudhish Venkant G. M 23-Jun-00 5040 AP

54 Rohan Kamath M 16-Oct-99 4004 KTK

Nikhilshyam Sriram M 19-Oct-99 3990 KTK

55 Atharva Moghe M 17-Jan-00 7556 KTK

Abi Amudhan S. M 08-Jul-99 4835 KTK

56 Arya Bhivpathaki M 29-Sep-99 4765 MAH
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

Rishabh Deshpande M 24-Oct-99 4251 MAH

57 Devesh Dharmarajan M 29-Feb-00 5208 MAH

Akshan Shetty M 10-Mar-00 5207 MAH

58 Sourabh Kerhalkar M 14-Jul-99 4360 MAH

Deep Rambhiya M 17-Mar-99 6123 MAH

59 Aman Lokhande M 23-Mar-00 3982 MAH

Vansh Singh M 28-Oct-00 7714 MAH

60 Vijay Borugula M 13-Jun-04 7532 AP

Dheeraj Reddy M. M. M 18-Aug-01 7528 AP

61 Yash Salian M 05-May-99 5894 MAH

Prekshit Satyarthi M 22-Nov-99 7920 MAH

62 Nakshatra Bhakar M 11-Apr-01 5987 MP

Krish Pal M 09-Aug-99 5988 MP

63 Aditya Chouhan M 29-Jun-01 5986 MP

Mayur Chowhan M 23-Jan-00 6991 MP

64 Nishchay Jaiswal M 13-Jul-99 7678 MP

Priyansh Kushwani M 01-Jan-00 5795 MP

65 Priyanshu Rajawat M 01-Feb-02 5985 MP

Amit Rathore M 11-Dec-01 7612 MP

66 Praguna Kapoor M 22-Nov-00 7944 PNB

Udhav Sehgal M 12-Apr-99 7943 PNB

67 Nasir Mohammad M 03-Jan-99 8237 PNB

Rhitvik Mohanty M 03-Sep-00 6536 PNB

68 Nazeer Khan A. M 13-Feb-00 7164 TN

Manasseh M 16-Jun-00 7162 TN

69 Surya Kumar S. M 09-Mar-00 TN

Surrya T. M 10-Jan-00 4786 TN

70 Abhigyan Gupta M 30-Mar-00 7758 UP

Saswat Satapathy M 08-Apr-00 7762 UP

71 Shantanu Sharma M 03-Jul-00 8125 UP

Satya Prakash Yadav M 27-Jul-99 7640 UP

72 Lalit Bora M 04-Nov-99 6653 UTR

Saurava Sharma M 05-Jan-99 5177 UTR

73 Aashrey Gupta M 07-Apr-00 6738 UTR

Aman Nagarkoti M 12-Dec-00 6484 UTR

74 Chayanit Joshi M 10-May-03 6263 UTR

Dhruv Rawat M 25-Dec-01 6262 UTR
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

75 Sourabh Pandey M 29-May-99 6763 UTR

Mayank Rawat M 18-Mar-99 6269 UTR
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve List

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Dhanik Kadari M 18-Jun-00 7470 AP

Arun Sukesh V. M AP

2 Naman Bhargava M DLI

Sidhant Chopra M 26-May-99 5708 DLI

3 Daud . M JAR

Satyam . M JAR

4 Harshit Mundhra M JAR

Vaibhav Mundhra M JAR

5 Ayush . M UTR

6 Deepanshu . M UTR

Ayush Anand Baurai M 03-Sep-01 7971 UTR
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U13 - Exclude

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Shubh Jolly M 22-Sep-99 8295 DLI

Harshit Tekchandani M 09-Nov-98 8406 DLI

2 Anshul Bhandari M 02-Jul-01 6199 UTR

Tushar Bhandari M 05-Feb-03 6200 UTR
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Apeksha Nayak F 07-Jun-99 46.00 4000 KTK 1

Archana Pai F 06-Feb-99 46.00 4242 KTK

2 Yajum Laa F 24-Aug-99 33.00 3945 ANP 2

Mithula U. K. F 05-Jul-00 27.00 4016 KTK

3 Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 27.00 3596 CG 3

Mrunmayee Shiledar F 02-Feb-01 8328 CG

4 Teenu Dahiya F 19-Jun-99 6227 HAR 4

Nisha Punia F 22-Feb-99 6228 HAR

5 Rutaparna Panda F 07-May-99 6343 ORI 5

Jasmine Sahu F 21-Jan-02 33.00 6342 ORI

6 Dillieswary R. F 07-Sep-99 4511 PY 6

Nivedha Srinivasan F 28-Nov-99 3735 PY

7 Unnati Bisht F 26-Nov-01 27.00 5159 UTR 7

Himanshi Rawat F 17-Feb-01 27.00 5174 UTR

8 Aruni Chauhan F 07-Jan-00 5789 MP 8

Anshu Sharma F 16-Jul-99 27.00 4419 MP

9 Hritika Pal F UP

Tapaswini Samantroy F 11-Nov-99 46.00 5592 UP

10 Prashi Joshi F 24-Sep-00 6431 AP

Mani Meghana V. F 24-Dec-99 27.00 4724 AP

11 Anjali Kumari F BHR

Arya Kumari F BHR

12 Hritika . F HP

Simran Kaur F 10-Oct-99 4449 HP

13 Peehushi . F J&K

Naman Mansotra F 22-Mar-02 6424 J&K

14 Sanupha Rant F 24-Nov-00 8458 JAR

Manisha Rani Tirkey F 30-Dec-99 6334 JAR

15 Anugraha F 10-Sep-99 5098 KER

Adithya Binoy F 15-Dec-99 3786 KER

16 Chimran Kalita F 05-Dec-01 6353 ASM

Sumita Kalita F 16-Aug-99 8177 ASM

17 Vaidehi Choudhari F 13-Feb-99 7330 MAH

Anandita Gulhane F 16-Feb-99 5016 MAH

18 Shailja Chettri F 06-Nov-00 4402 MEG

Banadien Rapsang F 20-Sep-00 4403 MEG

19 Lalvenhini F 08-Aug-00 8205 MIZ
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

Lallawmawmi Irene F 29-Oct-99 6383 MIZ

20 Purnima Devi N. F 14-Dec-99 4597 MNP

Dhanabati Chanu Y. F 21-Oct-00 4591 MNP

21 Daman Rajkumar F 30-Apr-99 8413 CHG

Arshia Sethi F 13-Oct-00 6463 CHG

22 Khushi Gupta F 03-Jun-01 8316 DLI

Sanya Shingari F 08-Sep-99 8318 DLI

23 Shehneela Mohammad F 26-Aug-99 8239 PNB

Sakshi Sharma F 24-Sep-99 8347 PNB

24 Namita Pathania F DLI

Bhavya Rishi F 16-Jan-99 6291 DLI

25 Priyanka Kumawat F 20-Dec-99 2591 RAJ

Himanshi Mehta F 16-Jun-99 4412 RAJ

26 Priyanka A.Arthi F 07-Sep-00 5742 TN

Priyadarshini R. F 03-Dec-99 3619 TN

27 Manjushri Raut F GOA

Neha Sahakari F 31-May-00 5622 GOA

28 Jui Shah F 17-Jan-99 7185 GUJ

Kosha Trivedi F 02-Oct-99 5739 GUJ

29 Manidipa Dey F 19-Nov-00 6697 WB

Ipsita Sinha F 02-Oct-99 6397 WB
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Ashwini Bhat K. F 10-Jan-00 68.00 4011 KTK 1

Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 183.00 3156 DLI

2 Akshita Bhandari F 02-Dec-99 125.00 2988 UTR 2

Shreya Bose F 08-Sep-99 3788 KER

3 Ashmita Chaliha F 18-Oct-99 3107 ASM 3

Kasturi Phukan F 11-Jan-00 6215 ASM

4 Akshita A. F 04-Nov-01 5677 AP 4

Tanishq M. F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

5 Aditi Verma F 02-Feb-02 6680 MP

Anjali Verma F 26-Mar-99 46.00 6682 MP

6 Divyarsha K. F 04-Jan-99 3095 AP

Navya Swaroopa P. F 05-Jul-99 27.00 5768 AP

7 Tejaswi P. Sai F 18-Feb-99 6070 AP

Faizan R. F 01-Jan-01 27.00 6662 AP

8 Asiya Dudekula F 19-Jan-99 7533 AP

Shabana Begam Dudekula F 19-Jul-00 7530 AP

9 Deepika Indluri F 24-Nov-01 7231 AP

Shwetaa P. F 28-Nov-03 6434 AP

10 Anamika Kashyap F 11-Oct-99 5382 DLI

Khushboo Kumar F 10-Apr-00 6586 DLI

11 Devarshi Sanghvi F 02-May-00 7434 GUJ

Salavi Shah F 09-Oct-00 8172 GUJ

12 Aneeka Arora F 04-Feb-99 5803 HAR

Divyanshi Rathore F 01-Aug-99 8212 HAR

13 Annu Dhankhar F 02-Aug-00 8399 HAR

Meera Sharma F 02-Dec-00 8403 HAR

14 Ira Sharma F 18-Dec-99 8208 HAR

Poorvi Singh F 02-Dec-99 6279 AP

15 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP

Nishita Varma Pakalapati F 09-Jan-02 7332 AP

16 Stuti Agarwal F 20-Jan-99 4685 MAH

Pooja Devlekar F 19-Aug-00 7468 MAH

17 Mugdha Agrey F 19-Apr-99 7647 MAH

Radha Mundle F 24-Jan-99 7654 MAH

18 Riya Arolkar F 29-Nov-00 4327 MAH

Cherish D'Souza F 14-Sep-99 7509 MAH

19 Shreya Bahadkar F 04-Oct-99 5602 MAH
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

Nivedita Rao F 29-Jun-99 4312 MAH

20 Purva Barve F 28-Sep-00 6899 MAH

Kalpita Sawant F 02-Jan-99 7331 MAH

21 Sai Gulhane F 25-Oct-00 8353 MAH

Shalaka Sahasrabudhe F 05-Dec-00 8311 MAH

22 Rashi Lambe F 04-Nov-00 6054 MAH

Deepthi Ramesh F 10-Feb-00 7656 MAH

23 Nishita Gupta F 05-Jun-00 6679 MP

Vaishnavi P. F 19-Feb-99 5042 AP

24 Himresha Puri F 15-Jul-99 6931 MP

Anisha Wase F 15-Feb-01 6681 MP

25 Preethi K. F 29-Aug-00 6082 AP

Vanshika Kapila F 04-Sep-00 7329 AP

26 Harshani Kaveri R. F 09-Aug-99 5719 TN

Supraja S. F 21-Mar-99 6198 TN

27 Sravani M. F 13-Aug-00 6080 AP

Sahithi T. F 02-Jan-01 6106 AP

28 Joshi Divyanshi F 31-Dec-03 7244 UTR

Ishita Panwar F 04-Apr-02 7973 UTR
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U13 - Exclude

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Keerthana P. F 11-Jan-99 TN

Winona S. F 19-May-01 6142 TN

2 Pragati Gupta F 29-Jul-98 6438 UP

Shalini Shukla F 21-Oct-97 6749 UP

3 Saumya Singh F 28-Nov-98 7771 UP

Anshumita Srivastava F 14-Oct-97 4277 UP
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 652.00 2304 UTR 1

2 Talar Laa M 04-May-97 637.00 2681 ANP 2

3 Ansal Yadav M 23-Jul-97 435.00 3272 UP 3

4 Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 404.00 2901 HAR 4

5 Daniel Farid S. M 20-Jan-97 360.00 3217 KTK 5

6 Chirag Shetty M 04-Jul-97 322.00 3476 MAH 6

7 Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 321.00 2815 AP 7

8 Siril Varma A. S. S. M 25-Dec-99 247.00 3106 AP 8

9 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 239.00 2614 UTR 9

10 Arjun M. R. M 11-May-97 229.00 3204 KER 10

11 Rahul Yadav C. M 03-May-98 213.00 1461 AP 11

12 Ribya Jokom M 29-Jul-97 202.00 1118 ANP 12

13 Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 192.00 3213 KTK 13

14 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 184.00 2927 DLI 14

15 Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 179.00 4788 HAR 15

16 Udit Dobhal M 06-Jun-97 131.00 2923 UTR 16

17 Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 110.00 3202 DLI

18 Saneem Riaz M 10-Oct-97 55.00 2684 UP

19 Nirmal Singh Negi M 27-Feb-98 55.00 4354 GUJ

20 Febin Dileep M 28-Jan-97 55.00 3758 KER

21 Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 55.00 4459 MP

22 Shubham Prajapati M 09-Aug-97 55.00 3232 MP

23 Saurav Tomar M 05-Mar-97 21.00 5332 DLI

24 Shubham Kumar M 10-Jan-98 21.00 4035 BHR

25 Danush Kumar B. M 02-Apr-97 21.00 3862 TN

26 Kushagra Tayal M 15-Sep-97 21.00 3158 DLI

27 Shyam Jain M CG

28 Gagnesh   M 11-Jan-97 4447 HP

29 Lakshey Thakur M 26-Jun-98 733 HP

30 Anish Gupta M J&K

31 Diwum Gupta M J&K

32 Kshitij Anant M 27-Jun-97 4470 JAR

33 Vishal Kumar Verma M 14-Feb-97 8462 JAR

34 Shourya Singh M 15-Jan-99 3144 CG

35 Himanshu Bhardwaj M 24-Jul-98 4454 CHG

36 Ishan Verma M 21-Oct-98 6462 CHG

37 Karthi N. S. M 17-Aug-97 6539 ADM
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

38 Vaibhav Bisne M 26-Aug-97 4137 MAH

39 Krishanga Bhardwaj M 22-Aug-97 3119 ASM

40 Mebanker Chullai M 16-Nov-98 8198 MEG

41 Mantre Dkhar M 16-Mar-98 4405 MEG

42 Roengliana Joel V.L. M 01-Jan-97 8203 MIZ

43 Steven Lalhriatpuia M 13-Jun-98 MIZ

44 Dikson Singh L. M 11-Jul-98 2625 MNP

45 Yaisana Singh R. K. M 15-Jan-98 4592 MNP

46 Anuranan Gogoi M 31-Dec-97 8359 ASM

47 Rishav Sarma M 16-Oct-97 4429 ASM

48 Seyie Kelengulie M 07-Aug-98 NAG

49 Ankit Das M 31-Jul-97 4488 ORI

50 Sumit Ranjan Guru M 15-Feb-98 8291 ORI

51 Ayush Mahajan M 22-Mar-97 4378 PNB

52 Simarjit Singh M 10-Dec-97 4379 PNB

53 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 17-Apr-99 4508 PY

54 Vasanthvelan J. M 22-Sep-97 2934 PY

55 Ashvin Lohiya M 08-Feb-98 2978 RAJ

56 Piyush Meena M 04-Dec-98 2728 RAJ

57 Sanath Kamat M 19-Mar-97 4375 GOA

58 Raviranjan S. P. M 10-Feb-98 3681 TN

59 Debraj Deyroy M 18-Feb-98 6464 TPR

60 Ritesh Kothari M 03-Jul-98 6206 TPR

61 Pranav Silimkhan M 04-Oct-97 3163 GOA

62 Chandrabhushan Tripathi M 07-Apr-97 4272 UP

63 Amrish Kumar   M 25-Mar-98 4739 BHR

64 Abhishek Rawat M 18-Oct-97 2930 GUJ

65 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 3175 HAR

66 Akhil Pant M 20-May-98 8380 ADM

67 Arintap Dasgupta M 08-Feb-99 3281 WB

68 Mayukh Ghosh M 13-Jun-97 3282 WB
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Chandra Kumar D. M 31-Aug-98 274.00 3473 AP 1

2 Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 230.00 2409 KTK 2

3 Likhith A. M 10-Jun-97 202.00 3995 KTK 3

4 Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 147.00 2922 UTR 4

5 Mithun M. M 28-Jun-98 110.00 4010 KTK 5

6 Raymond Chai M 25-Jan-97 110.00 5732 UP 6

7 Sudeep Suresh M 09-Apr-97 92.00 3999 KTK 7

8 Sivaramprasad Kammili M 18-Dec-97 92.00 7481 AP 8

9 Sarang Deshpande M 27-Feb-97 55.00 5606 MAH 9

10 Akshay Kadam M 09-Feb-97 55.00 2726 MAH 10

11 Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 55.00 3992 KTK 11

12 Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 55.00 4791 AP 12

13 Nithin D. M 26-Aug-99 55.00 6249 AP 13

14 Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 55.00 6074 AP 14

15 Revanth K. M 21-Mar-98 55.00 3877 AP 15

16 Pranav Khatter M 28-Oct-97 55.00 6277 DLI 16

17 Aneeth Kumar R. M 26-Dec-97 53.00 2749 AP

18 Vasishta S. M 06-Aug-97 21.00 4008 KTK

19 Rohit K. Victor M 14-Mar-97 21.00 3205 KER

20 Aditya Chandra M 05-Feb-97 21.00 4742 BHR

21 Saad Ali Syed M 23-Nov-98 21.00 4607 KTK

22 Akendra Darji M 03-Jul-97 21.00 4305 MAH

23 Rahul Bhardhvaj B. M. M 18-Apr-00 21.00 4182 KTK

24 Nikhil Reddy M. M 06-Jan-97 21.00 5263 AP

25 Prasanjit Shirodkar M 01-Apr-97 21.00 4395 MAH

26 Yash Lad M 02-Jan-97 21.00 3988 KTK

27 Sahej Sabharwal M 30-Jul-97 21.00 6298 DLI

28 Saikiran G.L.V. M 18-Jul-99 8345 AP

29 Aditya Gupta M 26-Jul-00 7716 AP

30 Abhishek J. M 25-Oct-98 8331 AP

31 Satish Naidu J. M 14-Oct-97 3890 AP

32 Raghav Jasti D. V. S. M 13-Feb-00 7492 AP

33 Satya Pramod K. A. M 22-Apr-99 4722 AP

34 Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

35 Subash Rangarao K. S. S M 13-Sep-99 7490 AP

36 Akhileshwar Reddy K. M 20-May-97 6529 AP

37 Hari Krishna K. M 20-Sep-98 3874 AP
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

38 Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

39 Mukesh Ravi K. M 02-Aug-99 8343 AP

40 Nagarjuna K. M 09-Jun-98 6629 AP

41 Pavana Raghu Vamshi K. M 01-Aug-98 1767 AP

42 Sai Naga Koteswara A. M 04-May-97 6445 AP

43 Sai Vamshi Aditya K. M 10-Jan-98 6104 AP

44 Siddhartha K. M 07-Nov-98 6103 AP

45 Bharath Kalige M 02-Mar-98 7768 AP

46 Rahul Kalva M 10-Jun-99 7531 AP

47 Sai Ravi Teja A. M 06-Nov-00 5681 AP

48 Varaprasad Kanakala M 26-Jan-01 7411 AP

49 Manohar Kanala M 28-Aug-00 7529 AP

50 Suraj Karar M 29-May-99 7232 AP

51 Sai Pavan Karri M 16-Jun-00 7477 AP

52 Nagasubbaiah Katipogu M 05-May-99 7412 AP

53 Tarun Kumar Kiro M 24-Jun-00 7638 AP

54 Parikshith Kummita M 16-Nov-99 7401 AP

55 Dheeraj Reddy M. M. M 18-Aug-01 7528 AP

56 Waseem Ahmed M 09-Feb-00 4298 AP

57 Azad Chandrasheker Manepalli M 27-Jun-01 7489 AP

58 Yeshwanth N. M 12-Jan-00 7014 AP

59 Chandraj Patnaik P. M 04-Jan-01 5530 AP

60 Lauhit P. M 19-Dec-99 5775 AP

61 Naveen Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5769 AP

62 Nitish Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5767 AP

63 Vishnuvardhan Goud P. M 11-Feb-01 6669 AP

64 Bheemesh Puricherla M 01-Jun-98 7409 AP

65 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

66 Pranay R. M 15-Jun-02 3840 AP

67 Vijay Jeswanth R. M 01-Oct-98 5696 AP

68 Navneeth Naik Rathod M 06-Dec-98 8019 AP

69 Dinesh Kumar S. M 28-Feb-00 8415 AP

70 Sundeep S. M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

71 Praveen Kumar Shaboli M 27-Jul-98 7413 AP

72 Abdul Shaik M 15-Sep-98 5591 AP

73 Sagar T. M 23-Sep-97 5807 AP

74 Sai Kishore T. M 17-Jan-98 3834 AP
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

75 Sankeerth V. V. K. M 17-Dec-97 3878 AP

76 Sai Prasanna Kumar V. M 04-Feb-98 6079 AP

77 Mahaswi Y. R. S. M 28-Sep-97 6759 AP

78 Tarun Kumar Y. M 23-Jul-99 5686 AP

79 Farhan Ahmed M 06-Jan-98 7030 ASM

80 Raktim Barua M 09-Jan-98 8287 ASM

81 Rituporna Bora M 17-Nov-00 4435 ASM

82 Pallav Bikash Boruah M 02-Jun-00 6363 ASM

83 Aditya Das M 18-Jan-98 8183 ASM

84 Arnab Das M 02-Sep-98 8030 ASM

85 Shobharaj Das M 28-Oct-98 6761 ASM

86 Tanmoy Dutta M 28-Nov-97 7431 ASM

87 Abhinab Gogoi M 13-Aug-99 3114 ASM

88 Bibhaj Jyoti Gogoi M 05-Dec-98 3115 ASM

89 Tushar Hazarika M 20-Jan-98 8189 ASM

90 Vishal Hazarika M 08-Jan-97 7032 ASM

91 Anurag Kalita M 11-Dec-99 7250 ASM

92 Debanga Kalita M 15-Oct-98 6216 ASM

93 Layan Kaushik M 13-Nov-97 6760 ASM

94 Samrat Sahapodder M 01-Sep-99 6219 ASM

95 Rajdeep Sarmah M 01-Jun-97 8191 ASM

96 Sohail Siddique M 22-May-98 6218 ASM

97 Ganesh Chandra Nikhil B. M 22-Jun-00 5039 AP

98 Abhijeet Raj M 31-Jan-00 4396 BHR

99 Aanjneya Gupta M 17-Jun-00 7405 CG

100 Swapnil Sagar Mali M 14-Apr-99 5790 CG

101 Rohit Singh M 09-Apr-01 6022 CG

102 Yash Yogi M 31-Aug-97 4383 CG

103 Yohaan Abraham M 18-Feb-99 5035 DLI

104 Pranay Aggarwal M 29-May-99 3580 DLI

105 Saksham Aggarwal M 14-Nov-97 7581 DLI

106 Saksham Awasthi M 05-Mar-98 6251 DLI

107 Raghav Bansal M 07-May-98 8361 DLI

108 Ishaan Batra M 02-Dec-00 5542 DLI

109 Nishant Batra M 26-Sep-98 5543 DLI

110 Naman Bhardwaj M 05-Sep-98 6740 DLI

111 Arinjay Bisht M 19-Apr-98 6297 DLI
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

112 Kritarth Chauhan M 11-Mar-98 8352 DLI

113 Arjun Chopra M 23-May-97 5707 DLI

114 Sidhant Chopra M 26-May-99 5708 DLI

115 Ayush Garg M 06-Aug-97 7173 DLI

116 Siddharth Goyal M 29-Aug-98 8392 DLI

117 Kartikey Gulshan Kumar M 20-Feb-00 3600 DLI

118 Jha Gunjan M 01-Jan-99 8200 DLI

119 Arjun Gupta M 28-May-98 7319 DLI

120 Dhruv Gupta M 26-Jul-98 8315 DLI

121 Aditya Jhalani M 01-Jul-97 8079 DLI

122 Shubh Jolly M 22-Sep-99 8295 DLI

123 Himanshu Joon M 09-Feb-98 8351 DLI

124 Raghav Khanna M 26-Jan-01 8321 DLI

125 Rithin B. M 02-Aug-02 6775 AP

126 Anmol Khosla M 08-Mar-00 5598 DLI

127 Narender Kuranga M 12-Feb-98 8320 DLI

128 Sahaj Minhas M 18-Feb-97 4393 DLI

129 Afraz Mohd. M 10-Mar-01 8354 DLI

130 Rahul Patel M 26-May-99 5034 DLI

131 Sai Rohit B. M 08-Jul-00 4723 AP

132 Aditya Sharma M 07-Jun-98 7321 DLI

133 Bhardwaj Anant Sharma M 28-Jan-99 7769 DLI

134 Ravinder Singh M 27-Feb-97 8393 DLI

135 Anurag Solanki M 10-Sep-98 8349 DLI

136 Harshit Tekchandani M 09-Nov-98 8406 DLI

137 Varad Kareker M 18-Jun-97 6430 GOA

138 Abhyudya Agrawal M 19-Jan-00 7763 GUJ

139 Karan Chauhan M 07-Jun-97 4485 GUJ

140 Munjaal Desai M 21-Mar-97 7764 GUJ

141 Atharva Joshi M 24-Dec-98 4483 GUJ

142 Aaditya Kadam M 15-Oct-00 5737 GUJ

143 Dhrumil Patel M 11-Nov-99 3491 GUJ

144 Jainit Shah M 09-Jun-01 7227 GUJ

145 Kunal Sokar M 16-Aug-01 7955 GUJ

146 Pushkal Srivastava M 18-Dec-99 7328 GUJ

147 Aryamann Tandon M 17-Feb-99 3483 GUJ

148 Deep Trivedi M 29-Aug-99 4486 GUJ
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

149 Sandeep   M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

150 Ankush (Arun) Dahiya M 08-Feb-98 6448 HAR

151 Rishabh Dahiya M 20-Oct-98 8400 HAR

152 Apoorav Godara M 04-Mar-98 8226 HAR

153 Kartik Jindal M 07-Nov-98 5436 HAR

154 Ashwani Joon M 18-Sep-97 8218 HAR

155 Ankit Khatri M 28-Oct-97 8402 HAR

156 Pankaj Kumar M 28-Jan-98 8222 HAR

157 Shubham Kumar M 21-Mar-98 8209 HAR

158 Hardik Makkar M 25-Sep-98 5435 HAR

159 Azeez Mehta M 31-Aug-97 7895 HAR

160 Vardaan Mehta M 13-Jul-01 7890 HAR

161 Abhijit Mittal M 20-Jan-97 3174 HAR

162 Rahul Nara M 22-Jan-98 8207 HAR

163 Rohan Parashar M 09-Oct-98 6223 HAR

164 Prateek Rathee M 23-Jan-98 6222 HAR

165 Arjun Sachdeva M 17-Nov-98 6960 HAR

166 Indraneel Sahu M 21-Sep-97 8054 HAR

167 Abhishek Saini M 29-Oct-99 7894 HAR

168 Rajat Saini M 22-Jun-98 7893 HAR

169 Divyansh Sangwan M 03-Aug-97 7989 HAR

170 Himanshu Saroha M 26-May-97 6226 HAR

171 Aditya Sharma M 09-Jun-98 6442 HAR

172 Dishant Surya M 24-Jul-98 8225 HAR

173 Aakash Trikha M 08-Jul-99 7324 HAR

174 Varun Trikha M 25-Oct-01 7323 HAR

175 Mahesh Verma M 22-Mar-97 8404 HAR

176 Bhairav Dutta M 24-Jun-98 6333 JAR

177 Vishal Gupta M 02-Mar-98 6331 JAR

178 Evaan John Abraham M 02-Sep-99 3790 KER

179 Mathew Ks Ashlin M 09-Feb-98 7498 KER

180 Amrith B. M 19-Oct-99 3773 KER

181 Kiran George M 11-Feb-00 3755 KER

182 Joshin John M 11-Jul-97 5078 KER

183 Saikrishnan K. M 29-Dec-97 3801 KER

184 Anirudh Kelat M 13-Aug-00 5084 KER

185 Dhanush V. M. M 02-Oct-97 3899 KER
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

186 Vaishnav P. H. M 07-Nov-98 4795 KER

187 Zakir Panikaveetil Mohamed M 04-Mar-99 5640 KER

188 Dhanush S. M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER

189 Mohammed Faizan T. M 24-Jan-99 3824 KER

190 Mohammed Safwan T. M 24-Jan-99 3823 KER

191 Sidharth V. M 07-Apr-99 4796 KER

192 Vijay Borugula M 13-Jun-04 7532 AP

193 Roshan Victor M 20-Mar-01 3807 KER

194 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

195 Tukum Laa M 23-Feb-02 3946 ANP

196 Shantanu B. S. M 11-Jun-00 4001 KTK

197 Vishal Bhat M 16-Sep-97 4170 KTK

198 Manas Chodimalla M 04-Aug-00 7161 AP

199 Amogh Gupta M 06-Sep-00 5750 KTK

200 Rohan Kamath M 16-Oct-99 4004 KTK

201 Madhuranayagam L. Kevin M 12-Jul-99 6872 KTK

202 Manoj Chodimalla M 02-Jun-98 7207 AP

203 Akhil D. M 22-Jun-98 6246 AP

204 Raghu M. M 14-Feb-98 4097 KTK

205 Atharva Moghe M 17-Jan-00 7556 KTK

206 Rahul Prasad M 27-Apr-98 4015 KTK

207 Shripoorna Purohit M 27-May-97 4102 KTK

208 Abi Amudhan S. M 08-Jul-99 4835 KTK

209 Akshay Raito M 01-Jan-98 5786 ANP

210 Vignesh S. M 29-Mar-99 4199 KTK

211 Gopalakrishna Reddy D. M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

212 Nikhilshyam Sriram M 19-Oct-99 3990 KTK

213 Sonam Tamang M 30-Nov-01 7228 ANP

214 Anirudh Shankar A. M 07-May-99 3889 AP

215 Shashank T. M 02-Oct-97 7036 KTK

216 Anish Upadhye M 30-Jul-97 3987 KTK

217 Pratik Kishore   M 08-May-98 5563 MAH

218 Ritvik Bhardwaj M 28-Sep-98 6026 MAH

219 Arya Bhivpathaki M 29-Sep-99 4765 MAH

220 Shreyans Bora M 19-Apr-99 4971 MAH

221 Rohan Chaugule M 12-Mar-98 4830 MAH

222 Jehan Daboo M 29-Apr-97 4336 MAH
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Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

223 Vamshi Krishna D. M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

224 Rishabh Deshpande M 24-Oct-99 4251 MAH

225 Shyamsunder Devaki M 09-Nov-98 7402 AP

226 Devesh Dharmarajan M 29-Feb-00 5208 MAH

227 Atharva Gosavi M 16-Feb-98 4814 MAH

228 Harsh Jagdhane M 10-Nov-98 4386 MAH

229 Siddarth Elango M 20-Jul-99 5804 AP

230 Nihar Kelkar M 10-Nov-97 4301 MAH

231 Sourabh Kerhalkar M 14-Jul-99 4360 MAH

232 Nihal Kothavale M 19-Feb-98 3976 MAH

233 Pauras Kulkarni M 30-Apr-97 3496 MAH

234 Aman Lokhande M 23-Mar-00 3982 MAH

235 Sahil Lokhande M 23-Jul-98 4764 MAH

236 Aniruddha Mayekar M 09-Apr-99 5055 MAH

237 Aditya Mhatre M 05-Nov-99 4106 MAH

238 Prathmesh Mhetre M 16-Sep-97 3592 MAH

239 Devashish Navdikar M 11-Jan-98 4268 MAH

240 Asheesh Nellutla M 09-Feb-99 6028 MAH

241 Rishikesh Pathak M 20-Jan-98 4807 MAH

242 Aditya Patil M 05-Dec-98 5892 MAH

243 Deep Rambhiya M 17-Mar-99 6123 MAH

244 Sai Dinesh Reddy M 06-May-99 3602 MAH

245 Akshan Shetty M 10-Mar-00 5207 MAH

246 Atharva Shinde M 20-Nov-97 3979 MAH

247 Krishna Prasad G. M 15-Mar-00 4216 AP

248 Vansh Singh M 28-Oct-00 7714 MAH

249 Mohd. Sajid Ansari M 25-Sep-98 3398 MP

250 Mandar Dhavale M 28-Jul-98 6211 MP

251 Nishchay Jaiswal M 13-Jul-99 7678 MP

252 Yaask Joshi M 20-Mar-98 4657 MP

253 Priyansh Kushwani M 01-Jan-00 5795 MP

254 Kanishq Mishra M 29-Jun-98 5796 MP

255 Pramesh Patidar M 14-May-98 5595 MP

256 Aman Raikwar M 15-Aug-00 4054 MP

257 Yash Raikwar M 06-Dec-01 4053 MP

258 Kunal Rajawat M 08-Feb-98 5597 MP

259 Yaman Rathore M 22-Nov-98 4051 MP
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260 Rubin Shah M 16-Mar-98 4423 MP

261 Aditya Sharma M 05-Jan-98 5594 MP

262 Anay Shirpurkar M 16-Aug-00 6037 MP

263 Sanjay Thakur M 18-Dec-99 6485 MP

264 Shashank Thakur M 10-Aug-00 7035 MP

265 Kunal Verma M 15-Dec-00 6776 MP

266 Abhimanyu Bagarty M 07-Mar-98 6340 ORI

267 Vikrant Jani M 23-Feb-98 6341 ORI

268 Dushmant Mukkilla M 27-Apr-00 6346 ORI

269 Dhruv Kapila M 01-Feb-00 4371 PNB

270 Shivoy Kapoor M 04-Jan-98 7946 PNB

271 Nasir Mohammad M 03-Jan-99 8237 PNB

272 Rhitvik Mohanty M 03-Sep-00 6536 PNB

273 Ajay Meena M 26-Jun-97 7704 RAJ

274 Shivam Rathore M 07-Dec-97 7705 RAJ

275 Sabari Girishan A. M 21-Mar-99 5741 TN

276 Chandramouleeshar GovindarajanM 28-Jul-97 5940 TN

277 Karthikeyan K. B. M 01-Jan-98 6497 TN

278 Harsath P. T. M 26-Nov-99 3704 TN

279 Akshaysrinivas S M 05-Mar-99 7040 TN

280 Aashish T. J. M 27-Apr-97 8025 TN

281 Manideep G. M 01-Dec-02 6664 AP

282 Kapil Chaudhry M 29-Mar-97 6314 UP

283 Utkarsh Choudhary M 06-Sep-97 6755 UP

284 Sanjeev Dubey M 11-Aug-97 6504 UP

285 Rishabh Kadian M 23-Oct-98 6950 UP

286 Nishant Kaushik M 19-Mar-97 6754 UP

287 Mahendra Kumar M 25-Jun-98 6257 UP

288 Vivek Kumar M 20-Nov-97 8121 UP

289 Arunanshu Patra M 16-Jun-98 4204 UP

290 Tapas Shukla M 03-Oct-98 4059 UP

291 Mohd. Umair Siddiqui M 09-Jan-98 4273 UP

292 Gaurav Singh M 11-Jul-99 6952 UP

293 Kunwar Ishan Singh M 11-Jul-98 6317 UP

294 Sparsh Srivastava M 08-Jan-98 4191 UP

295 Aakash Kumar Tomar M 26-Jun-97 5521 UP

296 Varun Bhardwaj M 01-Aug-98 6723 UTR

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 41          29-Nov-11 10:20:11 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com
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297 Jeevan Bora M 30-Mar-98 6655 UTR

298 Lalit Bora M 04-Nov-99 6653 UTR

299 Ujjwal Dobhal M 10-Mar-00 585 UTR

300 Chayanit Joshi M 10-May-03 6263 UTR

301 Pallav Joshi M 28-Aug-99 7246 UTR

302 Sourabh Pandey M 29-May-99 6763 UTR

303 Rishabh Rana M 04-Jan-97 6725 UTR

304 Shivam Raturi M 24-Oct-98 5172 UTR

305 Dhruv Rawat M 25-Dec-01 6262 UTR

306 Kaustubh Rawat M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR

307 Mayank Rawat M 18-Mar-99 6269 UTR

308 Sudhish Venkant G. M 23-Jun-00 5040 AP

309 Saurava Sharma M 05-Jan-99 5177 UTR

310 Jaskaran Singh M 19-Jul-98 6772 UTR

311 Himanshu Tiwari M 20-Nov-97 5183 UTR

312 Debarshi Chakroborty M 08-Jul-97 7923 WB

313 Rishi Hazra M 17-Apr-99 8195 WB
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1 Vineet Pathania M DLI

2 Shiwam Gupta M JAR

3 Faraz Khan M JAR

4 Faraz Khan M JAR

5 Ketan Kishore M JAR

6 Ram Kishan Mahato M JAR

7 Rishi Raj M JAR

8 Laval Khandiya M MP

9 Tarun . M UTR

10 Rohan Ahuja M UTR
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1 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 55.00 4407 UTR

2 Nipam Basumatary M 01-Dec-97 4269 GUJ

3 Shriniwas Salam M 08-Dec-97 4303 MAH

4 Godwin S. M 29-Dec-98 7345 TN

5 Tushar Babbar M 08-Jan-00 5173 UTR

6 Anshul Bhandari M 02-Jul-01 6199 UTR

7 Tushar Bhandari M 05-Feb-03 6200 UTR

8 Mukul Arora M 26-Oct-97 5541 DLI
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Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Ruthvika Shivani G. F 26-Mar-97 1095.00 1756 AP 1

2 Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 877.00 3221 MAH 2

3 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 660.00 3484 MAH 3

4 Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 584.00 2938 AP 4

5 Vijetha K. F 19-Jan-97 487.00 1781 AP 5

6 Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 04-May-98 456.00 2418 MP 6

7 Shikha Gautam F 18-Apr-98 405.00 4108 MAH 7

8 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 396.00 3166 GUJ 8

9 Gargi Singh F 11-Jun-97 314.00 4397 UP 9

10 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 306.00 3208 KTK 10

11 Aditi Anand F 18-Apr-97 277.00 2939 TN 11

12 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 216.00 2989 UTR 12

13 Anura Prabhudesai F 17-Aug-98 202.00 2957 GOA 13

14 Rahi Doshi F 03-Oct-97 184.00 3480 GUJ 14

15 Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 179.00 3156 DLI 15

16 Malvika J. K. F 18-Jul-97 179.00 3197 KER 16

17 Nancy Thakur F 04-May-97 167.00 1867 HP

18 Yogithaa A. F 17-Apr-98 147.00 3665 TN

19 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 147.00 3732 AP

20 Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 110.00 3141 CG

21 Akshita Bhandari F 02-Dec-99 76.00 2988 UTR

22 Akanshi Baliyan F 17-Jul-97 76.00 3153 DLI

23 Anshu Sharma F 16-Jul-99 55.00 4419 MP

24 Ashna Roy F 14-Mar-97 55.00 3934 KER

25 Nivedha Srinivasan F 28-Nov-99 53.00 3735 PY

26 Pinky Karki F 05-Jan-98 53.00 5632 ANP

27 Christine Jachri Cheran Momin F 10-Jun-98 32.00 6466 MEG

28 Jasmine Sahu F 21-Jan-02 32.00 6342 ORI

29 Rubashah Hussain F 28-Mar-99 21.00 6373 MNP

30 Rachita Patil F 09-May-98 21.00 2540 KTK

31 Nikita Singh F 06-Oct-97 8460 JAR

32 Tanya Koak F 24-Aug-98 8383 ADM

33 Daman Rajkumar F 30-Apr-99 8413 CHG

34 Purnima Sood F 17-Oct-98 4455 CHG

35 Yajum Laa F 24-Aug-99 3945 ANP

36 Megha Bora Morchana F 05-Mar-97 3947 ASM

37 Ishita Solanki F 01-Jan-98 3598 DLI
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38 Pranjal Taneja F 01-Jul-98 7636 DLI

39 Pranjal Prabhu  Chimulkar F 04-Jan-97 3964 GOA

40 Shailja Chettri F 06-Nov-00 4402 MEG

41 Lalramdinzeli H. F 15-Aug-98 6384 MIZ

42 Rangina Machahary F 03-Apr-98 6304 ASM

43 Dhanabati Chanu Y. F 21-Oct-00 4591 MNP

44 Anamika Kumar F 12-Nov-97 7235 BHR

45 Puja Kumari F BHR

46 Rutaparna Panda F 07-May-99 6343 ORI

47 Bhavya Aneja F 28-Apr-97 7850 HAR

48 Amanjot Kaur F 18-Jul-98 8227 PNB

49 Aditi Mahajan F 29-Jul-97 4380 PNB

50 Bhuvaneswari B. F 29-Oct-97 2948 PY

51 Lalita Dahiya F 16-Sep-97 3172 HAR

52 Saloni Gupta F 21-Feb-97 3250 RAJ

53 Priyanka Kumawat F 20-Dec-99 2591 RAJ

54 Divya Duggal F 09-Feb-98 6411 HP

55 Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 3596 CG

56 Susmita Saha F TPR

57 Parmita Sutradhar F 25-Nov-97 6417 TPR

58 Tapaswini Samantroy F 11-Nov-99 5592 UP

59 Devyani Balwada F J&K

60 Himshee Mansotra F 18-Feb-98 3178 J&K

61 Sweta Ray F 17-May-98 6337 JAR

62 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB

63 Ipsita Sinha F 02-Oct-99 6397 WB
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1 Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 404.00 3892 AP 1

2 Santoshi Hasini R. F 20-Aug-98 321.00 3098 AP 2

3 Sanjana Santosh F 02-Mar-97 239.00 3222 MAH 3

4 Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 165.00 3591 MAH 4

5 Archana M. F 03-Aug-97 142.00 3096 AP 5

6 Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 113.00 2985 CHG 6

7 Kailash . F 02-Nov-97 87.00 6120 CHG 7

8 Vikashini K. A. F 01-Apr-98 87.00 2581 TN 8

9 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 76.00 3658 AP 9

10 Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 76.00 5700 AP 10

11 Apeksha Nayak F 07-Jun-99 76.00 4000 KTK 11

12 Siri Chandana O. F 12-Mar-98 55.00 6491 AP 12

13 Vaishnavi P. F 19-Feb-99 55.00 5042 AP 13

14 Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 55.00 3171 HAR 14

15 Ashwini Bhat K. F 10-Jan-00 55.00 4011 KTK 15

16 Mrunmayi Saoji F 04-Oct-97 55.00 6046 MAH 16

17 Surbhi Joshi F 10-Nov-97 55.00 4753 MP

18 Yania Taring F 15-Jul-98 32.00 5785 ANP

19 Pranavi Reddy K. F 07-Nov-98 21.00 5702 AP

20 Ayesha Nazneen A. F 07-Jul-97 21.00 3869 AP

21 Divyarsha K. F 04-Jan-99 21.00 3095 AP

22 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 21.00 4453 CHG

23 Priyanka A.Arthi F 07-Sep-00 21.00 5742 TN

24 Reenu T. F 07-Feb-99 21.00 5815 KTK

25 Ritu Mantri F 14-Dec-98 4002 AP

26 Manasa Mittameedi F 09-Jun-97 7534 AP

27 Pooja B. F 04-Apr-98 6100 AP

28 Tejaswi P. Sai F 18-Feb-99 6070 AP

29 Navya Swaroopa P. F 05-Jul-99 5768 AP

30 Shwetaa P. F 28-Nov-03 6434 AP

31 Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

32 Uttejitha Rao Ch. F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

33 Asiya Dudekula F 19-Jan-99 7533 AP

34 Nishita Varma Pakalapati F 09-Jan-02 7332 AP

35 Faizan R. F 01-Jan-01 6662 AP

36 Shabana Begam Dudekula F 19-Jul-00 7530 AP

37 Poorvi Singh F 02-Dec-99 6279 AP
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38 Sahithya U. F 13-Nov-97 4792 AP

39 Mani Meghana V. F 24-Dec-99 4724 AP

40 Digangana Das F 25-Dec-99 8178 ASM

41 Ningshi Block Hazarika F 13-Feb-97 3112 ASM

42 Puja Kalita F 04-Apr-97 6354 ASM

43 Sumita Kalita F 16-Aug-99 8177 ASM

44 Kangkana Kumari F 26-Dec-97 4688 ASM

45 Aakarshi Kashyap F 24-Aug-01 7196 CG

46 Lakshmi G. F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP

47 Arshia Sethi F 13-Oct-00 6463 CHG

48 Deepika Indluri F 24-Nov-01 7231 AP

49 Prashi Joshi F 24-Sep-00 6431 AP

50 Sargam Aggarwal F 03-Jun-97 3329 DLI

51 Tarasha Chawla F 28-Nov-97 8303 DLI

52 Durva Gupta F 30-Sep-03 8305 DLI

53 Medhavi Joshi F 16-Dec-97 8442 DLI

54 Anamika Kashyap F 11-Oct-99 5382 DLI

55 Khushboo Kumar F 10-Apr-00 6586 DLI

56 Bhavya Rishi F 16-Jan-99 6291 DLI

57 Brinda Singh F 12-Aug-97 6777 DLI

58 Shivani Singh F 27-Sep-00 6637 DLI

59 Sumedha Thakur F 04-Dec-97 DLI

60 Ananya Kulkarni F 09-Sep-97 2548 GOA

61 Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 5410 GUJ

62 Shruti Joshi F 25-Jun-01 4484 GUJ

63 Janhvi Khanna F 21-Feb-01 8193 GUJ

64 Maitreyee Khatri F 08-Apr-98 4482 GUJ

65 Anagha Moghe F 01-Dec-98 5409 GUJ

66 Devarshi Sanghvi F 02-May-00 7434 GUJ

67 Jinisha Shah F 30-Jun-99 8151 GUJ

68 Jui Shah F 17-Jan-99 7185 GUJ

69 Salavi Shah F 09-Oct-00 8172 GUJ

70 Kosha Trivedi F 02-Oct-99 5739 GUJ

71 Shreeya . F 22-Feb-97 8405 HAR

72 Aneeka Arora F 04-Feb-99 5803 HAR

73 Manisha Bhoria F 04-Oct-98 6229 HAR

74 Teenu Dahiya F 19-Jun-99 6227 HAR
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75 Deepa Dalal F 20-Aug-98 7948 HAR

76 Nisha Punia F 22-Feb-99 6228 HAR

77 Divyanshi Rathore F 01-Aug-99 8212 HAR

78 Ira Sharma F 18-Dec-99 8208 HAR

79 Akshita A. F 04-Nov-01 5677 AP

80 Manisha Rani Tirkey F 30-Dec-99 6334 JAR

81 Anugraha F 10-Sep-99 5098 KER

82 Adithya Binoy F 15-Dec-99 3786 KER

83 Shreya Bose F 08-Sep-99 3788 KER

84 Reza Farhath F 11-Oct-00 3812 KER

85 Harshitha K. F 08-Sep-98 5680 AP

86 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP

87 Archana Pai F 06-Feb-99 4242 KTK

88 Preethi K. F 29-Aug-00 6082 AP

89 Mithula U. K. F 05-Jul-00 4016 KTK

90 Sarayu Vyakaranam F 18-Jul-99 5536 KTK

91 Stuti Agarwal F 20-Jan-99 4685 MAH

92 Mugdha Agrey F 19-Apr-99 7647 MAH

93 Shreya Bahadkar F 04-Oct-99 5602 MAH

94 Vaidehi Choudhari F 13-Feb-99 7330 MAH

95 Cherish D'Souza F 14-Sep-99 7509 MAH

96 Pooja Devlekar F 19-Aug-00 7468 MAH

97 Anandita Gulhane F 16-Feb-99 5016 MAH

98 Sai Gulhane F 25-Oct-00 8353 MAH

99 Anokhi Haria F 22-Aug-98 3984 MAH

100 Rashi Lambe F 04-Nov-00 6054 MAH

101 Kareena Madan F 03-Apr-98 5604 MAH

102 Das Antara F 13-Sep-99 8078 AP

103 Radha Mundle F 24-Jan-99 7654 MAH

104 Deepthi Ramesh F 10-Feb-00 7656 MAH

105 Nivedita Rao F 29-Jun-99 4312 MAH

106 Shalaka Sahasrabudhe F 05-Dec-00 8311 MAH

107 Mamitha Kadari F 11-Aug-98 3522 AP

108 Pranali Karani F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

109 Kalpita Sawant F 02-Jan-99 7331 MAH

110 Ranjeeta Sheokand F 28-Oct-97 8159 MAH

111 Aruni Chauhan F 07-Jan-00 5789 MP
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112 Radhika Gokhale F 21-Nov-97 4754 MP

113 Nishita Gupta F 05-Jun-00 6679 MP

114 Afreen Ayesha F 18-Nov-01 6105 AP

115 Himresha Puri F 15-Jul-99 6931 MP

116 Aditi Verma F 02-Feb-02 6680 MP

117 Anjali Verma F 26-Mar-99 6682 MP

118 Anisha Wase F 15-Feb-01 6681 MP

119 Dapasha Joshi F 08-Sep-98 7941 PNB

120 Sakshi Sharma F 24-Sep-99 8347 PNB

121 Archana B. F 06-Jun-98 6433 AP

122 Tanishq M. F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

123 Harshani Kaveri R. F 09-Aug-99 5719 TN

124 Priyadarshini R. F 03-Dec-99 3619 TN

125 Reme S. F 06-Jun-98 6133 TN

126 Shruthi S. F 08-Mar-97 3508 TN

127 Supraja S. F 21-Mar-99 6198 TN

128 Sandhya T. F 15-Dec-97 6139 TN

129 Pragati Gupta F 29-Jul-98 6438 UP

130 Shalini Shukla F 21-Oct-97 6749 UP

131 Saumya Singh F 28-Nov-98 7771 UP

132 Anshumita Srivastava F 14-Oct-97 4277 UP

133 Unnati Bisht F 26-Nov-01 5159 UTR

134 Shreya Joshi F 07-Feb-98 8476 UTR

135 Vigya Kaushal F 20-Mar-00 5161 UTR

136 Dipti Kuity F 17-Nov-00 5175 UTR

137 Mamta Kumari F 24-Feb-97 8036 UTR

138 Himanshi Rawat F 17-Feb-01 5174 UTR

139 Katyayni Singh F 28-Sep-98 5162 UTR

140 Anushtha Verma F 24-Jun-98 5158 UTR

141 Atreyi Bhanja F 03-Mar-98 3539 WB

142 Pubali Chandra F 28-Mar-99 6396 WB

143 Srijita Dutta F 21-Oct-99 7587 WB

144 Madhurima Mukherjee F 15-May-98 6347 WB
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1 Divya K S S F AP

2 Ananya Goel F DLI

3 Ayushi Priya F JAR
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Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Vidhu Nair F 03-Jul-97 21.00 3492 KER

2 Nazreen Farhath F 02-Mar-98 3813 KER

3 Lavanya Sharma F 23-Aug-97 8296 DLI

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 52          29-Nov-11 10:20:12 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Rahul Yadav C. M 03-May-98 405.00 1461 AP 1

Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 405.00 2304 UTR

2 Talar Laa M 04-May-97 544.00 2681 ANP 2

Sudeep Suresh M 09-Apr-97 46.00 3999 KTK

3 Chandra Kumar D. M 31-Aug-98 183.00 3473 AP 3

Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 164.00 2815 AP

4 Saneem Riaz M 10-Oct-97 79.00 2684 UP 4

Ansal Yadav M 23-Jul-97 250.00 3272 UP

5 Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 137.00 3213 KTK 5

Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 183.00 2409 KTK

6 Udit Dobhal M 06-Jun-97 125.00 2923 UTR 6

Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 183.00 2614 UTR

7 Nitesh Kumar M 10-Aug-97 96.00 3137 BHR 7

Shubham Kumar M 10-Jan-98 96.00 4035 BHR

8 Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 27.00 4459 MP 8

Shubham Prajapati M 09-Aug-97 46.00 3232 MP

9 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 27.00 2927 DLI

Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 46.00 3202 DLI

10 Febin Dileep M 28-Jan-97 27.00 3758 KER

Rohit K. Victor M 14-Mar-97 27.00 3205 KER

11 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 17-Apr-99 4508 PY

Vasanthvelan J. M 22-Sep-97 46.00 2934 PY

12 Karthikeyan K. B. M 01-Jan-98 6497 TN

Nikhil Reddy M. M 06-Jan-97 46.00 5263 AP

13 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 46.00 3175 HAR

Abhijit Mittal M 20-Jan-97 3174 HAR

14 Pranav Khatter M 28-Oct-97 46.00 6277 DLI

Kushagra Tayal M 15-Sep-97 3158 DLI

15 Shivam D. S. M 13-Jun-99 3181 J&K

Akhil Khajuria M 09-Feb-99 4425 J&K

16 Himanshu Bhardwaj M 24-Jul-98 4454 CHG

Ishan Verma M 21-Oct-98 6462 CHG

17 Aditya Das M 18-Jan-98 8183 ASM

Bibhaj Jyoti Gogoi M 05-Dec-98 3115 ASM

18 Akendra Darji M 03-Jul-97 4305 MAH

Atharva Shinde M 20-Nov-97 3979 MAH

19 Mebanker Chullai M 16-Nov-98 8198 MEG
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

Mantre Dkhar M 16-Mar-98 4405 MEG

20 Roengliana Joel V.L. M 01-Jan-97 8203 MIZ

Steven Lalhriatpuia M 13-Jun-98 MIZ

21 Dikson Singh L. M 11-Jul-98 2625 MNP

Unilkumar Leishangthem M 17-May-99 8301 MNP

22 Gokulan A. M 03-Jan-98 8382 ADM

Akhil Pant M 20-May-98 8380 ADM

23 Seyie Kelengulie M 07-Aug-98 NAG

Seyie Zhakuok M 12-Oct-00 NAG

24 Soumya Acharya M 13-Feb-98 8294 ORI

Suraj Prakash Sahoo M 21-Jan-97 8293 ORI

25 Ayush Mahajan M 22-Mar-97 4378 PNB

Simarjit Singh M 10-Dec-97 4379 PNB

26 Varad Kareker M 18-Jun-97 6430 GOA

Pranav Silimkhan M 04-Oct-97 3163 GOA

27 Ashvin Lohiya M 08-Feb-98 2978 RAJ

Piyush Meena M 04-Dec-98 2728 RAJ

28 Danush Kumar B. M 02-Apr-97 3862 TN

Raviranjan S. P. M 10-Feb-98 3681 TN

29 Karan Chauhan M 07-Jun-97 4485 GUJ

Abhishek Rawat M 18-Oct-97 2930 GUJ

30 Debraj Deyroy M 18-Feb-98 6464 TPR

Ritesh Kothari M 03-Jul-98 6206 TPR

31 Swapnil Sagar Mali M 14-Apr-99 5790 CG

Shourya Singh M 15-Jan-99 3144 CG

32 Gagnesh   M 11-Jan-97 4447 HP

Vaibhav Singh M 18-Jul-98 4445 HP

33 Arintap Dasgupta M 08-Feb-99 3281 WB

Mayukh Ghosh M 13-Jun-97 3282 WB
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Siril Varma A. S. S. M 25-Dec-99 318.00 3106 AP 1

Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 296.00 2901 HAR

2 Arjun M. R. M 11-May-97 262.00 3204 KER 2

Chirag Shetty M 04-Jul-97 262.00 3476 MAH

3 Ribya Jokom M 29-Jul-97 183.00 1118 ANP 3

Akshay Raito M 01-Jan-98 5786 ANP

4 Hari Krishna K. M 20-Sep-98 27.00 3874 AP 4

Aneeth Kumar R. M 26-Dec-97 129.00 2749 AP

5 Revanth K. M 21-Mar-98 73.00 3877 AP 5

Sai Kishore T. M 17-Jan-98 73.00 3834 AP

6 Nihar Kelkar M 10-Nov-97 68.00 4301 MAH 6

Prasanjit Shirodkar M 01-Apr-97 68.00 4395 MAH

7 Yash Lad M 02-Jan-97 46.00 3988 KTK 7

Anish Upadhye M 30-Jul-97 46.00 3987 KTK

8 Dhanush V. M. M 02-Oct-97 46.00 3899 KER 8

Dhanush S. M 09-Dec-97 46.00 3808 KER

9 Vamshi Krishna D. M 22-Apr-98 46.00 5676 AP 9

Sundeep S. M 12-Feb-97 46.00 6774 AP

10 Tapas Shukla M 03-Oct-98 46.00 4059 UP 10

Chandrabhushan Tripathi M 07-Apr-97 46.00 4272 UP

11 Sarang Deshpande M 27-Feb-97 27.00 5606 MAH 11

Prathmesh Mhetre M 16-Sep-97 27.00 3592 MAH

12 Akshay Kadam M 09-Feb-97 27.00 2726 MAH 12

Pauras Kulkarni M 30-Apr-97 27.00 3496 MAH

13 Likhith A. M 10-Jun-97 27.00 3995 KTK 13

Vasishta S. M 06-Aug-97 27.00 4008 KTK

14 Kartikey Gulshan Kumar M 20-Feb-00 27.00 3600 DLI 14

Saad Ali Syed M 23-Nov-98 27.00 4607 KTK

15 Mithun M. M 28-Jun-98 46.00 4010 KTK 15

Raghu M. M 14-Feb-98 4097 KTK

16 Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 46.00 6074 AP 16

Sankeerth V. V. K. M 17-Dec-97 3878 AP

17 Kapil Chaudhry M 29-Mar-97 6314 UP

Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 46.00 4788 HAR

18 Naman Bhardwaj M 05-Sep-98 6740 DLI

Akhileshwar Reddy K. M 20-May-97 46.00 6529 AP

19 Aditya Gupta M 26-Jul-00 7716 AP
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

Lauhit P. M 19-Dec-99 5775 AP

20 Raghav Jasti D. V. S. M 13-Feb-00 7492 AP

Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

21 Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

Pranay R. M 15-Jun-02 3840 AP

22 Subash Rangarao K. S. S M 13-Sep-99 7490 AP

Tarun Kumar Y. M 23-Jul-99 5686 AP

23 Santhosh Reddy K. S. M 01-Jul-00 7488 AP

Mahaswi Y. R. S. M 28-Sep-97 6759 AP

24 Sai Ravi Teja A. M 06-Nov-00 5681 AP

Sai Pavan Karri M 16-Jun-00 7477 AP

25 Mukesh Ravi K. M 02-Aug-99 8343 AP

Chandraj Patnaik P. M 04-Jan-01 5530 AP

26 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

Gopalakrishna Reddy D. M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

27 Sai Vamshi Aditya K. M 10-Jan-98 6104 AP

Siddhartha K. M 07-Nov-98 6103 AP

28 Dhanik Kadari M 18-Jun-00 7470 AP

Atharva Moghe M 17-Jan-00 7556 KTK

29 Rahul Kalva M 10-Jun-99 7531 AP

Parikshith Kummita M 16-Nov-99 7401 AP

30 Sivaramprasad Kammili M 18-Dec-97 7481 AP

Vijay Jeswanth R. M 01-Oct-98 5696 AP

31 Varaprasad Kanakala M 26-Jan-01 7411 AP

Suraj Karar M 29-May-99 7232 AP

32 Manohar Kanala M 28-Aug-00 7529 AP

Praveen Kumar Shaboli M 27-Jul-98 7413 AP

33 Nagasubbaiah Katipogu M 05-May-99 7412 AP

Bheemesh Puricherla M 01-Jun-98 7409 AP

34 Naveen Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5769 AP

Nitish Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5767 AP

35 Farhan Ahmed M 06-Jan-98 7030 ASM

Sohail Siddique M 22-May-98 6218 ASM

36 Krishanga Bhardwaj M 22-Aug-97 3119 ASM

Rishav Sarma M 16-Oct-97 4429 ASM

37 Arnab Das M 02-Sep-98 8030 ASM

Layan Kaushik M 13-Nov-97 6760 ASM
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

38 Shobharaj Das M 28-Oct-98 6761 ASM

Samrat Sahapodder M 01-Sep-99 6219 ASM

39 Vishal Hazarika M 08-Jan-97 7032 ASM

Debanga Kalita M 15-Oct-98 6216 ASM

40 Aditya Chandra M 05-Feb-97 4742 BHR

Abhijeet Raj M 31-Jan-00 4396 BHR

41 Aanjneya Gupta M 17-Jun-00 7405 CG

Yash Yogi M 31-Aug-97 4383 CG

42 Yohaan Abraham M 18-Feb-99 5035 DLI

Rahul Patel M 26-May-99 5034 DLI

43 Pranay Aggarwal M 29-May-99 3580 DLI

Anmol Khosla M 08-Mar-00 5598 DLI

44 Raghav Bansal M 07-May-98 8361 DLI

Aditya Sharma M 07-Jun-98 7321 DLI

45 Ishaan Batra M 02-Dec-00 5542 DLI

Shreesh Bisht M 04-Dec-00 7937 UTR

46 Nishant Batra M 26-Sep-98 5543 DLI

Arinjay Bisht M 19-Apr-98 6297 DLI

47 Ganesh Chandra Nikhil B. M 22-Jun-00 5039 AP

Vishnuvardhan Goud P. M 11-Feb-01 6669 AP

48 Arjun Chopra M 23-May-97 5707 DLI

Anshul Mahajan M 05-Nov-97 8367 DLI

49 Ayush Garg M 06-Aug-97 7173 DLI

Arjun Gupta M 28-May-98 7319 DLI

50 Rithin B. M 02-Aug-02 6775 AP

Yeshwanth N. M 12-Jan-00 7014 AP

51 Narender Kuranga M 12-Feb-98 8320 DLI

Bhardwaj Anant Sharma M 28-Jan-99 7769 DLI

52 Sahaj Minhas M 18-Feb-97 4393 DLI

Sahej Sabharwal M 30-Jul-97 6298 DLI

53 Devanuj Deka M 06-Jul-99 8194 GUJ

Deep Trivedi M 29-Aug-99 4486 GUJ

54 Munjaal Desai M 21-Mar-97 7764 GUJ

Atharva Joshi M 24-Dec-98 4483 GUJ

55 Dhrumil Patel M 11-Nov-99 3491 GUJ

Aryamann Tandon M 17-Feb-99 3483 GUJ

56 Jainit Shah M 09-Jun-01 7227 GUJ
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

Kunal Sokar M 16-Aug-01 7955 GUJ

57 Sandeep   M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

Himanshu Saroha M 26-May-97 6226 HAR

58 Kartik Jindal M 07-Nov-98 5436 HAR

Hardik Makkar M 25-Sep-98 5435 HAR

59 Ankit Khatri M 28-Oct-97 8402 HAR

Mahesh Verma M 22-Mar-97 8404 HAR

60 Azeez Mehta M 31-Aug-97 7895 HAR

Abhishek Saini M 29-Oct-99 7894 HAR

61 Rohan Parashar M 09-Oct-98 6223 HAR

Aditya Sharma M 09-Jun-98 6442 HAR

62 Prateek Rathee M 23-Jan-98 6222 HAR

Divyansh Sangwan M 03-Aug-97 7989 HAR

63 Arjun Sachdeva M 17-Nov-98 6960 HAR

Aakash Yadav M 01-Aug-01 5333 DLI

64 Aakash Trikha M 08-Jul-99 7324 HAR

Varun Trikha M 25-Oct-01 7323 HAR

65 Bhairav Dutta M 24-Jun-98 6333 JAR

Vishal Gupta M 02-Mar-98 6331 JAR

66 Evaan John Abraham M 02-Sep-99 3790 KER

Sidharth V. M 07-Apr-99 4796 KER

67 Mathew Ks Ashlin M 09-Feb-98 7498 KER

Vaishnav P. H. M 07-Nov-98 4795 KER

68 Amrith B. M 19-Oct-99 3773 KER

Anirudh Kelat M 13-Aug-00 5084 KER

69 Kiran George M 11-Feb-00 3755 KER

Zakir Panikaveetil Mohamed M 04-Mar-99 5640 KER

70 Joshin John M 11-Jul-97 5078 KER

Saikrishnan K. M 29-Dec-97 3801 KER

71 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

Tukum Laa M 23-Feb-02 3946 ANP

72 Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP

Satish Naidu J. M 14-Oct-97 3890 AP

73 Mohammed Faizan T. M 24-Jan-99 3824 KER

Mohammed Safwan T. M 24-Jan-99 3823 KER

74 Manas Chodimalla M 04-Aug-00 7161 AP

Navneeth Naik Rathod M 06-Dec-98 8019 AP
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

75 Vishal Bhat M 16-Sep-97 4170 KTK

Vignesh S. M 29-Mar-99 4199 KTK

76 Madhuranayagam L. Kevin M 12-Jul-99 6872 KTK

Rahul Prasad M 27-Apr-98 4015 KTK

77 Manoj Chodimalla M 02-Jun-98 7207 AP

Nagarjuna K. M 09-Jun-98 6629 AP

78 Akhil D. M 22-Jun-98 6246 AP

Nithin D. M 26-Aug-99 6249 AP

79 Shripoorna Purohit M 27-May-97 4102 KTK

Shashank T. M 02-Oct-97 7036 KTK

80 Pratik Kishore   M 08-May-98 5563 MAH

Jehan Daboo M 29-Apr-97 4336 MAH

81 Ritvik Bhardwaj M 28-Sep-98 6026 MAH

Devashish Navdikar M 11-Jan-98 4268 MAH

82 Sih Lunku M 06-Jan-00 7618 ANP

Sonam Tamang M 30-Nov-01 7228 ANP

83 Atharva Gosavi M 16-Feb-98 4814 MAH

Sahil Lokhande M 23-Jul-98 4764 MAH

84 Harsh Jagdhane M 10-Nov-98 4386 MAH

Sai Dinesh Reddy M 06-May-99 3602 MAH

85 Anirudh Shankar A. M 07-May-99 3889 AP

Satya Pramod K. A. M 22-Apr-99 4722 AP

86 Shyamsunder Devaki M 09-Nov-98 7402 AP

Abdul Shaik M 15-Sep-98 5591 AP

87 Sourabh Kerhalkar M 14-Jul-99 4360 MAH

Deep Rambhiya M 17-Mar-99 6123 MAH

88 Aman Lokhande M 23-Mar-00 3982 MAH

Vansh Singh M 28-Oct-00 7714 MAH

89 Dhruv Kapila M 01-Feb-00 4371 PNB

Vinayak Mahajan M 12-Dec-98 6406 PNB

90 Shivoy Kapoor M 04-Jan-98 7946 PNB

Udhav Sehgal M 12-Apr-99 7943 PNB

91 Nasir Mohammad M 03-Jan-99 8237 PNB

Rhitvik Mohanty M 03-Sep-00 6536 PNB

92 Nazeer Khan A. M 13-Feb-00 7164 TN

Manasseh M 16-Jun-00 7162 TN

93 Chandramouleeshar GovindarajanM 28-Jul-97 5940 TN
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

Aashish T. J. M 27-Apr-97 8025 TN

94 Raymond Chai M 25-Jan-97 5732 UP

Arunanshu Patra M 16-Jun-98 4204 UP

95 Krishna Prasad G. M 15-Mar-00 4216 AP

Pavana Raghu Vamshi K. M 01-Aug-98 1767 AP

96 Mahendra Kumar M 25-Jun-98 6257 UP

Mohd. Umair Siddiqui M 09-Jan-98 4273 UP

97 Saikiran G.L.V. M 18-Jul-99 8345 AP

Sai Prasanna Kumar V. M 04-Feb-98 6079 AP

98 Kunwar Ishan Singh M 11-Jul-98 6317 UP

Aakash Kumar Tomar M 26-Jun-97 5521 UP

99 Varun Bhardwaj M 01-Aug-98 6723 UTR

Rishabh Rana M 04-Jan-97 6725 UTR

100 Jeevan Bora M 30-Mar-98 6655 UTR

Himanshu Tiwari M 20-Nov-97 5183 UTR

101 Lalit Bora M 04-Nov-99 6653 UTR

Saurava Sharma M 05-Jan-99 5177 UTR

102 Chayanit Joshi M 10-May-03 6263 UTR

Dhruv Rawat M 25-Dec-01 6262 UTR

103 Shivam Raturi M 24-Oct-98 5172 UTR

Mayank Rawat M 18-Mar-99 6269 UTR

104 Kaustubh Rawat M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR

Saurav Tomar M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U15 - Reserve List

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Naman Bhargava M DLI

Sidhant Chopra M 26-May-99 5708 DLI

2 Akshay . M JAR

Shiwam Gupta M JAR

3 Ketan Kishore M JAR

Ram Kishan Mahato M JAR

4 Utkarsh Choudhary M 06-Sep-97 6755 UP

Abhishek Hari Singh M UP

5 Sanjeev Dubey M 11-Aug-97 6504 UP

6 Tarun . M UTR

Rohan Ahuja M UTR
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of BD U15 - Exclude

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 119.00 4407 UTR

Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 183.00 2922 UTR

2 Tushar Babbar M 08-Jan-00 5173 UTR

Ujjwal Dobhal M 10-Mar-00 106.00 585 UTR

3 Shiwam Sinha M JAR

4 Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 3992 KTK

Akashraj Murthy M 26-Dec-97 4257 KTK

5 Nihal Kothavale M 19-Feb-98 3976 MAH

Shriniwas Salam M 08-Dec-97 4303 MAH

6 Rishikesh Pathak M 20-Jan-98 4807 MAH

7 Akshaysrinivas S M 05-Mar-99 7040 TN

8 Sanjeev Dubey M 11-Aug-97 6504 UP

9 Mukul Arora M 26-Oct-97 5541 DLI

Saksham Awasthi M 05-Mar-98 6251 DLI

10 Anshul Bhandari M 02-Jul-01 6199 UTR

Tushar Bhandari M 05-Feb-03 6200 UTR

11 Gagnesh   M 11-Jan-97 4447 HP

Vaibhav Singh M 18-Jul-98 4445 HP
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Ruthvika Shivani G. F 26-Mar-97 547.00 1756 AP 1

Sanjana Santosh F 02-Mar-97 277.00 3222 MAH

2 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 243.00 3484 MAH 2

Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 231.00 3221 MAH

3 Vijetha K. F 19-Jan-97 221.00 1781 AP 3

Archana M. F 03-Aug-97 243.00 3096 AP

4 Pranjal Prabhu  Chimulkar F 04-Jan-97 238.00 3964 GOA 4

Anura Prabhudesai F 17-Aug-98 183.00 2957 GOA

5 Yogithaa A. F 17-Apr-98 73.00 3665 TN 5

Aditi Anand F 18-Apr-97 266.00 2939 TN

6 Malvika J. K. F 18-Jul-97 156.00 3197 KER 6

Ashna Roy F 14-Mar-97 156.00 3934 KER

7 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP 7

Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 262.00 2938 AP

8 Ashmita Chaliha F 18-Oct-99 3107 ASM 8

Ningshi Block Hazarika F 13-Feb-97 182.00 3112 ASM

9 Radhika Gokhale F 21-Nov-97 73.00 4754 MP

Surbhi Joshi F 10-Nov-97 73.00 4753 MP

10 Apeksha Nayak F 07-Jun-99 46.00 4000 KTK

Archana Pai F 06-Feb-99 46.00 4242 KTK

11 Pinky Karki F 05-Jan-98 60.00 5632 ANP

Yania Taring F 15-Jul-98 27.00 5785 ANP

12 Bhavya Aneja F 28-Apr-97 7850 HAR

Lalita Dahiya F 16-Sep-97 79.00 3172 HAR

13 Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 27.00 3596 CG

Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 46.00 3141 CG

14 Rahi Doshi F 03-Oct-97 27.00 3480 GUJ

Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 27.00 5410 GUJ

15 Akanshi Baliyan F 17-Jul-97 46.00 3153 DLI

Namita Pathania F DLI

16 Tapaswini Samantroy F 11-Nov-99 46.00 5592 UP

Pragya Singh F 16-Jul-97 3294 UP

17 Anshika Garg F 27-Jun-97 33.00 3238 PNB

Aditi Mahajan F 29-Jul-97 4380 PNB

18 Bhuvaneswari B. F 29-Oct-97 33.00 2948 PY

Nivedha Srinivasan F 28-Nov-99 3735 PY

19 Christine Jachri Cheran Momin F 10-Jun-98 33.00 6466 MEG
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

Shailja Chettri F 06-Nov-00 4402 MEG

20 Rutaparna Panda F 07-May-99 6343 ORI

Jasmine Sahu F 21-Jan-02 33.00 6342 ORI

21 Katyayni Singh F 28-Sep-98 27.00 5162 UTR

Anushtha Verma F 24-Jun-98 5158 UTR

22 Rubashah Hussain F 28-Mar-99 6373 MNP

Purnima Devi N. F 14-Dec-99 4597 MNP

23 Himshee Mansotra F 18-Feb-98 3178 J&K

Akanksha Sharma F 30-Sep-97 6475 J&K

24 Manish . F JAR

25 Deyashi Kanjibillya F 22-Jul-01 6336 JAR

Sweta Ray F 17-May-98 6337 JAR

26 Anupriya . F CHG

Purnima Sood F 17-Oct-98 4455 CHG

27 Saloni Gupta F 21-Feb-97 3250 RAJ

Priyanka Kumawat F 20-Dec-99 2591 RAJ

28 Anamika Kumar F 12-Nov-97 7235 BHR

Puja Kumari F BHR

29 Susmita Saha F TPR

Parmita Sutradhar F 25-Nov-97 6417 TPR

30 Bhavya Rishi F 16-Jan-99 6291 DLI

Sumedha Thakur F 04-Dec-97 DLI

31 Divya Duggal F 09-Feb-98 6411 HP

Simran Kaur F 10-Oct-99 4449 HP

32 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB

Ipsita Sinha F 02-Oct-99 6397 WB
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 221.00 3591 MAH 1

Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 231.00 3166 GUJ

2 Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 183.00 3156 DLI 2

Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 04-May-98 160.00 2418 MP

3 Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 160.00 3879 AP 3

Santoshi Hasini R. F 20-Aug-98 160.00 3098 AP

4 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 147.00 2989 UTR 4

Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 160.00 3892 AP

5 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 114.00 3208 KTK 5

Shikha Gautam F 18-Apr-98 160.00 4108 MAH

6 Megha Bora Morchana F 05-Mar-97 136.00 3947 ASM 6

Rangina Machahary F 03-Apr-98 6304 ASM

7 Akshita Bhandari F 02-Dec-99 125.00 2988 UTR 7

Shreya Bose F 08-Sep-99 3788 KER

8 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 27.00 3658 AP 8

Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 73.00 5700 AP

9 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 46.00 4453 CHG

Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 46.00 3171 HAR

10 Kailash . F 02-Nov-97 46.00 6120 CHG

Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 46.00 2985 CHG

11 Yajum Laa F 24-Aug-99 33.00 3945 ANP

Mithula U. K. F 05-Jul-00 27.00 4016 KTK

12 Prashi Joshi F 24-Sep-00 6431 AP

Mani Meghana V. F 24-Dec-99 27.00 4724 AP

13 Divyarsha K. F 04-Jan-99 3095 AP

Navya Swaroopa P. F 05-Jul-99 27.00 5768 AP

14 Akshita A. F 04-Nov-01 5677 AP

Harshitha K. F 08-Sep-98 27.00 5680 AP

15 Pooja B. F 04-Apr-98 6100 AP

Faizan R. F 01-Jan-01 27.00 6662 AP

16 Shabana Begam Dudekula F 19-Jul-00 7530 AP

Manasa Mittameedi F 09-Jun-97 7534 AP

17 Manali Bora F 22-Feb-99 6212 ASM

Kangkana Kumari F 26-Dec-97 4688 ASM

18 Digangana Das F 25-Dec-99 8178 ASM

Sumita Kalita F 16-Aug-99 8177 ASM

19 Deepika Indluri F 24-Nov-01 7231 AP
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

Shwetaa P. F 28-Nov-03 6434 AP

20 Afreen Ayesha F 18-Nov-01 6105 AP

Ira Sharma F 18-Dec-99 8208 HAR

21 Sargam Aggarwal F 03-Jun-97 3329 DLI

Ishita Solanki F 01-Jan-98 3598 DLI

22 Archana B. F 06-Jun-98 6433 AP

Mamitha Kadari F 11-Aug-98 3522 AP

23 Anamika Kashyap F 11-Oct-99 5382 DLI

Khushboo Kumar F 10-Apr-00 6586 DLI

24 Brinda Singh F 12-Aug-97 6777 DLI

Pranjal Taneja F 01-Jul-98 7636 DLI

25 Maitreyee Khatri F 08-Apr-98 4482 GUJ

Anagha Moghe F 01-Dec-98 5409 GUJ

26 Devarshi Sanghvi F 02-May-00 7434 GUJ

Salavi Shah F 09-Oct-00 8172 GUJ

27 Jui Shah F 17-Jan-99 7185 GUJ

Kosha Trivedi F 02-Oct-99 5739 GUJ

28 Shreeya . F 22-Feb-97 8405 HAR

Deepa Dalal F 20-Aug-98 7948 HAR

29 Aneeka Arora F 04-Feb-99 5803 HAR

Divyanshi Rathore F 01-Aug-99 8212 HAR

30 Manisha Bhoria F 04-Oct-98 6229 HAR

Nisha Punia F 22-Feb-99 6228 HAR

31 Anugraha F 10-Sep-99 5098 KER

Adithya Binoy F 15-Dec-99 3786 KER

32 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP

Nishita Varma Pakalapati F 09-Jan-02 7332 AP

33 Stuti Agarwal F 20-Jan-99 4685 MAH

Pooja Devlekar F 19-Aug-00 7468 MAH

34 Mugdha Agrey F 19-Apr-99 7647 MAH

Radha Mundle F 24-Jan-99 7654 MAH

35 Riya Arolkar F 29-Nov-00 4327 MAH

Cherish D'Souza F 14-Sep-99 7509 MAH

36 Shreya Bahadkar F 04-Oct-99 5602 MAH

Nivedita Rao F 29-Jun-99 4312 MAH

37 Purva Barve F 28-Sep-00 6899 MAH

Kalpita Sawant F 02-Jan-99 7331 MAH
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

38 Sai Gulhane F 25-Oct-00 8353 MAH

Shalaka Sahasrabudhe F 05-Dec-00 8311 MAH

39 Anokhi Haria F 22-Aug-98 3984 MAH

Kareena Madan F 03-Apr-98 5604 MAH

40 Rashi Lambe F 04-Nov-00 6054 MAH

Deepthi Ramesh F 10-Feb-00 7656 MAH

41 Pranali Karani F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

Ritu Mantri F 14-Dec-98 4002 AP

42 Priyanka A.Arthi F 07-Sep-00 5742 TN

Priyadarshini R. F 03-Dec-99 3619 TN

43 Vikashini K. A. F 01-Apr-98 2581 TN

Sandhya T. F 15-Dec-97 6139 TN

44 Harshani Kaveri R. F 09-Aug-99 5719 TN

Supraja S. F 21-Mar-99 6198 TN

45 Pragati Gupta F 29-Jul-98 6438 UP

Shalini Shukla F 21-Oct-97 6749 UP

46 Saumya Singh F 28-Nov-98 7771 UP

Anshumita Srivastava F 14-Oct-97 4277 UP

47 Asiya Dudekula F 19-Jan-99 7533 AP

Pranavi Reddy K. F 07-Nov-98 5702 AP

48 Vaishnavi P. F 19-Feb-99 5042 AP

Sahithya U. F 13-Nov-97 4792 AP

49 Shreya Joshi F 07-Feb-98 8476 UTR

Mamta Kumari F 24-Feb-97 8036 UTR

50 Atreyi Bhanja F 03-Mar-98 3539 WB

Madhurima Mukherjee F 15-May-98 6347 WB
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U15 - Reserve List

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Ayushi . F JAR

Manisha Rani Tirkey F 30-Dec-99 6334 JAR

2 Lalramdinzeli H. F 15-Aug-98 6384 MIZ
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25th Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships, New Delhi-2011
Entries of GD U15 - Exclude

Date

01 - 08 Dec 2011
City, Country

New Delhi, IND
Website

badmintondelhi@hpage.com

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed Status

1 Tejaswi P. Sai F 18-Feb-99 6070 AP

2 Arshia Sethi F 13-Oct-00 6463 CHG

3 Reza Farhath F 11-Oct-00 3812 KER WDN

Nazreen Farhath F 02-Mar-98 3813 KER
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